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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       SPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Logan Salzmann         M0115         1/28       12:44    5:10       25:46
2     Joshua Schraeder       M2529         1/52       12:45    5:11       25:54
3     Tyler Tanko            M2529         2/52       12:46    5:13       26:05
4     Aloysius Franzen       M1618         1/29       13:06    5:18       26:29
5     Darin Lau              M2529         3/52       12:50    5:22       26:46
6     Isaac Neff             M3539        1/117       13:16    5:26       27:06
7     Harrison Smith         M3539        2/117       13:33    5:30       27:26
8     Charles Vater          M1618         2/29       13:26    5:31       27:32
9     Bode Erickson          M1618         3/29       13:27    5:31       27:33
10    Alex Richardson        M2529         4/52       13:34    5:35       27:51
11    Robert Lutz            M1924         1/20       13:33    5:37       28:05
12    Tim Thornburg          M3034         1/68       13:50    5:41       28:21
13    Cooper Erickson        M0115         2/28       14:02    5:41       28:23
14    Matthew Waite          M5054         1/76       14:14    5:42       28:28
15    Greg Cooper            M3034         2/68       14:06    5:43       28:32
16    Matthew Richardson     M4549         1/91       14:05    5:44       28:38
17    Ethan Koch             M2529         5/52       14:16    5:45       28:41
18    Brad Theyerl           M4044         1/91       14:23    5:48       28:56
19    Jeffrey Quednow        M3034         3/68       14:32    5:49       29:02
20    Rob Hruska             M3539        3/117       14:31    5:50       29:09
21    Max Bushmaker          M1618         4/29       14:33    5:53       29:21
22    Zachary Redding        M4044         2/91       14:40    5:54       29:29
23    Ryan Spahn             M2529         6/52       14:25    5:55       29:35
24    Ethan Olds             M0115         3/28       14:27    5:55       29:35
25    Ryley Ruzek            M2529         7/52       14:32    5:57       29:43
26    Simon Bushmaker        M1924         2/20       14:36    5:57       29:44
27    Brad Seeley            M4044         3/91       14:40    5:57       29:45
28    Michael Heidke         M4044         4/91       14:40    5:58       29:48
29    Joseph Kotlowski       M3539        4/117       14:40    5:58       29:49
30    Aj Bennett             M3034         4/68       14:37    5:58       29:50
31    Paul Ramirez           M4044         5/91       14:40    5:59       29:52
32    William Kewer          M3034         5/68       14:37    6:03       30:12
33    Benny Frericks         M1924         3/20       14:31    6:05       30:21
34    Michael Leiterman      M3539        5/117       15:03    6:05       30:25
35    Joey Kinscher          M2529         8/52       14:43    6:08       30:37
36    Graham Ballard         M0115         4/28       14:38    6:09       30:43
37    Andrew Ketchum         M1618         5/29       14:52    6:09       30:43
38    Margaret Ho            F3034         1/83       15:10    6:10       30:49
39    Tom Klicka             M3539        6/117       15:04    6:11       30:51
40    Katie Gellings         F3034         2/83       15:13    6:12       31:00
41    Mark Griffin           M6064         1/47       15:21    6:14       31:10
42    Adam Eiden             M1618         6/29       15:42    6:18       31:29
43    Casey Hopp             M4044         6/91       15:13    6:20       31:36
44    Rich Mertes            M5054         2/76       15:28    6:20       31:36
45    Megan Stelljes         F3539        1/123       15:32    6:21       31:42
46    Zach Scharbarth        M1618         7/29       15:04    6:22       31:47
47    Sara Mlodik            F0115         1/10       16:21    6:22       31:49
48    Luke Eiden             M0115         5/28       15:28    6:22       31:50
49    Bailey Boudreau        F2529         1/56       15:41    6:23       31:51
50    Dash Kvatek            M0115         6/28       15:30    6:23       31:54
51    Ryan Wiesman           M4044         7/91       16:06    6:23       31:55
52    Dylan Donovan          M1618         8/29       15:38    6:24       32:00
53    Zoe Browne             F3034         3/83       15:33    6:25       32:04
54    Doc Wetter             M5559         1/59       15:48    6:26       32:06
55    Katie Heidke           F3539        2/123       15:49    6:26       32:08
56    Eric Ledvina           M3539        7/117       15:58    6:26       32:10
57    Jim Frank              M4044         8/91       15:40    6:27       32:12
58    Joshua Schoenick       M4044         9/91       16:22    6:27       32:14
59    Collin Symonds         M1618         9/29       15:38    6:28       32:17
60    Collin Wellnitz        M1618        10/29       15:41    6:29       32:25
61    Samuel Totzke          M1618        11/29       16:01    6:30       32:27
62    Tom Furo               M5054         3/76       15:55    6:31       32:35
63    Heath Erickson         M4044        10/91       16:41    6:33       32:43
64    Jim Dolan              M5054         4/76       15:51    6:33       32:43
65    Andrew Miller          M4044        11/91       16:47    6:33       32:43
66    Gavin Burbey           M3539        8/117       15:51    6:36       32:56
67    Jeston Glish           M2529         9/52       16:17    6:37       33:05
68    Terry Gibbs            M5054         5/76       16:26    6:38       33:09
69    Marcus Aumann          M3034         6/68       17:08    6:40       33:19
70    Sam Carpenter          M1618        12/29       16:24    6:40       33:20
71    Kevin Hopp             M4044        12/91       16:49    6:41       33:21
72    Taylor Galbraith       M2529        10/52       16:03    6:41       33:21
73    Jt Schlaefer           M0115         7/28       15:43    6:41       33:21
74    Caden O''connell       M1618        13/29       16:15    6:41       33:21
75    Fritz Moua             M3539        9/117       16:36    6:42       33:26
76    Thomas Veselka         M5054         6/76       16:40    6:42       33:27
77    Daniel Thompson        M3034         7/68       16:35    6:42       33:28
78    Michael Friese         M1618        14/29       16:32    6:43       33:32
79    Sean Sarazen           M3034         8/68       16:23    6:43       33:34
80    Isaac Pischke          M3539       10/117       15:36    6:43       33:35
81    Justin Short           M3034         9/68       16:45    6:44       33:39
82    Matt Leder             M1618        15/29       15:41    6:44       33:40
83    David Smith            M4044        13/91       16:48    6:44       33:40
84    Josh Garbe             M4044        14/91       16:49    6:46       33:47
85    Erin Siewert           F3539        3/123       16:43    6:46       33:47
86    Andrew Ruzek           M2529        11/52       17:06    6:46       33:49
87    Jamie Binder           M3034        10/68       17:08    6:47       33:53
88    David Ostermann        M4044        15/91       16:50    6:48       33:57
89    Arnie Schraeder        M5559         2/59       16:50    6:49       34:01
90    Ian Sherman            M1618        16/29       16:01    6:49       34:01
91    Bryce Kedrowicz        M3539       11/117       16:45    6:50       34:07
92    Sophia Bablitch        F0115         2/10       17:07    6:51       34:11
93    Jason Tesch            M4044        16/91       16:53    6:51       34:13
94    Richard Ehlert         M3539       12/117       17:00    6:51       34:15
95    Joshua Siewert         M4044        17/91       16:50    6:53       34:23
96    Danielle Stertz        F3539        4/123       17:13    6:53       34:24
97    Jesse Stertz           M3539       13/117       17:13    6:53       34:24
98    Nolan Wojchik          M1618        17/29       16:31    6:53       34:24
99    Lee Bartnik            M3034        11/68       17:44    6:53       34:25
100   Joshua Linn            M4549         2/91       17:34    6:54       34:29
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101   Jacob Wietrzykowski    M1618        18/29       16:48    6:55       34:31
102   Erik Jung              M3539       14/117       16:59    6:56       34:36
103   Karen Hugill           F4044        1/128       17:21    6:57       34:42
104   Craig Rogan            M4044        18/91       17:21    6:57       34:42
105   Megan Rammer           F1924         1/22       16:57    6:57       34:42
106   Brittany Gibson        F3034         4/83       17:13    6:57       34:45
107   Tami Carungi           F4044        2/128       17:07    6:58       34:49
108   Maria Statz            F3539        5/123       16:50    6:58       34:49
109   Autum Shurbert-Hetzel  F1924         2/22       17:14    6:59       34:54
110   Tim Rau                M6064         2/47       17:13    6:59       34:55
111   Lia Peterson           F0115         3/10       16:55    7:00       34:56
112   Steve Yeska            M3539       15/117       17:35    7:00       34:58
113   Sean Wright            M4044        19/91       17:08    7:01       35:02
114   Brady Megal            M3539       16/117       17:04    7:02       35:06
115   Joshua Thompson        M4549         3/91       17:01    7:02       35:07
116   Jaron Firkus           M3539       17/117       17:20    7:02       35:10
117   Isaac Groshek          M2529        12/52       16:08    7:02       35:10
118   Paul Olson             M3034        12/68       17:27    7:03       35:12
119   Eric Southworth        M3539       18/117       17:12    7:03       35:15
120   Ben Jurenec            M2529        13/52       16:57    7:03       35:15
121   Justin Kreuser         M2529        14/52       16:56    7:04       35:16
122   Andy Rosandick         M6064         3/47       17:39    7:04       35:17
123   Stefen King            M3539       19/117       17:41    7:05       35:21
124   Saige Peterson         F0115         4/10       16:54    7:05       35:21
125   Lily Churchill         F1618         1/12       17:08    7:05       35:23
126   Jordan Johnson         M3034        13/68       16:51    7:05       35:23
127   Margaret Napiwocki     F2529         2/56       17:21    7:05       35:23
128   John Jazdzewski        M0115         8/28       17:20    7:05       35:25
129   Mike Zupon             M3539       20/117       17:28    7:06       35:26
130   Jason Peirce           M3539       21/117       17:08    7:06       35:27
131   Elliot Podeszwa        M0115         9/28       17:36    7:06       35:27
132   Nathan Brandner        M3034        14/68       17:16    7:06       35:27
133   Cassandra Minnehan     F4044        3/128       17:28    7:06       35:29
134   Shane Dillman          M3034        15/68       17:08    7:07       35:34
135   Jane Holewinski        F3539        6/123       17:18    7:08       35:36
136   Timothy Gliniecki      M3034        16/68       17:52    7:08       35:40
137   Nick Kulke             M4044        20/91       17:02    7:08       35:40
138   Christopher Daley      M3034        17/68       17:45    7:09       35:45
139   Lucy Dolan             F0115         5/10       16:42    7:10       35:50
140   Owen Lencki            M0115        10/28       17:25    7:11       35:51
141   Laziza Rakhimova       F3539        7/123       17:55    7:11       35:51
142   Brian Miller           M6064         4/47       17:44    7:11       35:53
143   John Van Der Geest     M3539       22/117       17:33    7:12       35:57
144   Serena Reinke          F1618         2/12       17:39    7:13       36:01
145   William Churchill      M4549         4/91       17:15    7:14       36:07
146   Amanda Pfahning        F1924         3/22       17:45    7:14       36:09
147   Caleb Lindberg         M2529        15/52       17:58    7:15       36:11
148   Dave Mangin            M4044        21/91       18:18    7:15       36:14
149   Rebecca Fellman        F3539        8/123       17:53    7:15       36:15
150   Markus Hutnik          M1924         4/20       18:06    7:17       36:21
151   Ron Nelson             M4044        22/91       17:53    7:18       36:27
152   Benjamin Schultz       M3539       23/117       18:12    7:18       36:28
153   Jonathan Lang          M0115        11/28       17:04    7:18       36:29
154   Tom Elmhorst           M4044        23/91       18:22    7:18       36:29
155   Greg Friese            M5054         7/76       17:52    7:18       36:29
156   Margaret Witt          F4549         1/97       18:36    7:19       36:31
157   Kyle Thompson          M3034        18/68       18:09    7:19       36:31
158   Ross MacDonald         M3539       24/117       19:04    7:19       36:32
159   Blake Hoena            M5559         3/59       18:08    7:20       36:37
160   Donovan Menningen      M0115        12/28       17:43    7:20       36:38
161   Michael Tracy          M4044        24/91       17:59    7:20       36:39
162   Joe Thompson           M4044        25/91       18:21    7:20       36:39
163   Mike Quednow           M5559         4/59       18:24    7:20       36:40
164   Jeff Alderton          M6064         5/47       18:22    7:21       36:43
165   Nicole Dolan           F4549         2/97       18:05    7:22       36:48
166   Dave Lyon              M6064         6/47       18:11    7:23       36:52
167   Erik Morrell           M4549         5/91       18:10    7:23       36:52
168   Riley Cisewski         M1924         5/20       19:01    7:23       36:54
169   Jaci Griffin           F4044        4/128       18:03    7:24       36:56
170   Brandon Halverson      M4549         6/91       18:44    7:24       37:00
171   Joseph Miller          M3034        19/68       18:40    7:24       37:00
172   Cory Scott             M2529        16/52       18:07    7:24       37:00
173   Cass Cousins           M3539       25/117       17:20    7:25       37:03
174   Kori King              M3034        20/68       17:51    7:25       37:05
175   Paul Graham            M4549         7/91       18:37    7:26       37:09
176   Mark Narveson          M5054         8/76       19:52    7:27       37:11
177   Jessica Eisenman       F3539        9/123       18:22    7:27       37:11
178   Randy Aumann           M5559         5/59       18:16    7:27       37:11
179   Brittany Peterson      F3539       10/123       18:20    7:27       37:14
180   Darrell Haas           M5054         9/76       18:33    7:27       37:15
181   James Gosser           M5054        10/76       19:15    7:29       37:21
182   Paul Kaczmarowski      M4549         8/91       18:19    7:29       37:23
183   Larry Smith            M6064         7/47       17:54    7:29       37:24
184   Amy Weston             F3034         5/83       18:45    7:29       37:25
185   Melissa Murphy         F4044        5/128       18:21    7:30       37:29
186   Katelyn Hoffman        F3034         6/83       17:56    7:30       37:29
187   Robert McComb          M3539       26/117       18:42    7:31       37:31
188   Kerry Pischke          F3539       11/123       18:02    7:31       37:35
189   Rick Gauthier          M3034        21/68       18:37    7:32       37:36
190   Melanie Martin         F4044        6/128       18:32    7:33       37:42
191   Joseph Hoffmann        M5054        11/76       18:25    7:34       37:46
192   Joe Periord            M3034        22/68       18:34    7:34       37:46
193   Quinn Mullikin         M4549         9/91       18:22    7:34       37:47
194   James Lawless          M3539       27/117       19:25    7:34       37:50
195   Spencer Mellberg                      0/0       19:15    7:34       37:50
196   Donnetta Kiifner       F4044        7/128       18:44    7:36       37:56
197   Steve Kleman           M5559         6/59       19:10    7:36       38:00
198   Scott Krems            M5054        12/76       18:03    7:37       38:01
199   Sawyer Smith           M2529        17/52       19:33    7:37       38:01
200   Edith Franzen          F1618         3/12       18:16    7:37       38:02
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201   Chris Rhinehart        M4044        26/91       18:52    7:37       38:03
202   Jenny Lindquist        F2529         3/56       18:12    7:37       38:05
203   Jason Anderson         M4549        10/91       18:54    7:38       38:07
204   Ben Troyer             M0115        13/28       18:52    7:38       38:10
205   Rebecca Murray         F1924         4/22       18:21    7:38       38:10
206   Bob Griswold           M5559         7/59       18:30    7:38       38:10
207   Tom Roltgen            M3539       28/117       18:45    7:39       38:11
208   Jr Siewert             M6569         1/26       18:29    7:39       38:11
209   Thomas Roth            M6064         8/47       18:44    7:39       38:12
210   Jerry Riederer         M5559         8/59       18:59    7:39       38:12
211   Dorothea Ho            F6064         1/30       18:57    7:40       38:16
212   Cade Allcox            M2529        18/52       19:07    7:40       38:18
213   Lindsey Lawless        F3539       12/123       19:26    7:40       38:18
214   Luke Sackash           M3034        23/68       18:13    7:40       38:19
215   Dan Sullivan           M5054        13/76       19:08    7:41       38:21
216   Kelly Firkus           F3539       13/123       18:42    7:41       38:24
217   Bradley Hutnik         M5559         9/59       18:58    7:41       38:25
218   Nathan Kruse           M4044        27/91       19:50    7:42       38:26
219   Raquel Penney          F4044        8/128       18:50    7:42       38:29
220   Mark Thuot             M5054        14/76       19:37    7:42       38:30
221   Brad Waldhart          M5559        10/59       18:33    7:43       38:32
222   Jesha Lamarche         F3539       14/123       18:34    7:44       38:36
223   Travis Colby           M3539       29/117       18:57    7:44       38:36
224   Scott Bordeau          M6064         9/47       19:20    7:44       38:37
225   Jennifer White         F3539       15/123       19:15    7:44       38:38
226   Amanda Smith           F2529         4/56       19:13    7:45       38:43
227   Liz Gosse              F3539       16/123       19:10    7:45       38:43
228   Kitty Munck            F6064         2/30       19:15    7:45       38:44
229   John Gutierrez         M4549        11/91       18:42    7:45       38:45
230   Kelly Bruxvoort        F3539       17/123       19:33    7:45       38:45
231   Dede Gibbs             F5559         1/33       18:47    7:45       38:45
232   Monica Ruzek           F2529         5/56       18:44    7:46       38:48
233   Garret Sauvageau       M1618        19/29       18:37    7:46       38:49
234   Erin Alexander         F4549         3/97       19:08    7:46       38:49
235   Maximus Kvatek         M1618        20/29       18:38    7:46       38:49
236   Scott Hansen           M6064        10/47       19:18    7:47       38:51
237   Kyle Woyak             M2529        19/52       19:59    7:47       38:51
238   Logan Krogwold         F1618         4/12       19:49    7:47       38:52
239   Alex Foster            M3539       30/117       18:48    7:47       38:53
240   Noah Kobin             M3539       31/117       19:41    7:47       38:53
241   James Dombrowski       M4549        12/91       19:34    7:47       38:55
242   Matt Doda              M3539       32/117       19:13    7:47       38:55
243   Ben Mahoney            M3034        24/68       19:15    7:48       38:57
244   Michael Frasier        M3539       33/117       19:05    7:48       38:59
245   Alex Hinz              M2529        20/52       18:47    7:48       39:00
246   Jack Barber            M2529        21/52       19:12    7:48       39:00
247   Nathan Abraham         M4044        28/91       19:47    7:49       39:04
248   Kurt Reinke            M5054        15/76       19:36    7:50       39:06
249   Les Smith              M5559        11/59       20:13    7:50       39:06
250   Daniel Quade           M3539       34/117       19:45    7:50       39:06
251   Paul Durst             M4044        29/91       19:44    7:50       39:06
252   Dave MacKnick          M5559        12/59       18:33    7:50       39:07
253   Kurt Wondra            M3539       35/117       19:52    7:50       39:07
254   Peter Eckenrod         M4549        13/91       19:18    7:50       39:07
255   Jerry Boller           M5054        16/76       19:12    7:50       39:08
256   Nate Bowling           M4044        30/91       19:45    7:51       39:11
257   Matt Domaszek          M4044        31/91       19:48    7:51       39:13
258   Cody Bank              M3034        25/68       19:39    7:51       39:13
259   Ryan Eiden             M5054        17/76       19:29    7:51       39:14
260   Michael Schwerman      M5559        13/59       18:47    7:51       39:14
261   Adam Berry             M3539       36/117       19:47    7:51       39:15
262   David Thompson         M4549        14/91       19:16    7:52       39:16
263   Wade Solberg           M5559        14/59       19:21    7:52       39:16
264   Curtis Meister         M3539       37/117       19:54    7:52       39:17
265   Ryan Marquardt         M4044        32/91       20:14    7:52       39:17
266   Brian Kaufman          M3539       38/117       19:53    7:52       39:20
267   Kevin Burmeister       M3539       39/117       19:40    7:53       39:21
268   Courtney Milkowski     F1924         5/22       19:42    7:53       39:22
269   Mitch Altmann          M2529        22/52       20:05    7:53       39:22
270   Amber Schoenick        F1618         5/12       20:09    7:53       39:24
271   Terry Kurth            M4549        15/91       18:42    7:54       39:30
272   Ryan Morfey            M3539       40/117       20:01    7:55       39:31
273   Benjamin Jung          M3539       41/117       19:44    7:55       39:33
274   Matthew Ironside       M3539       42/117       19:43    7:55       39:33
275   Martin Zacher          M1618        21/29       18:54    7:56       39:37
276   Lisa Elmhorst          F3539       18/123       19:43    7:56       39:37
277   Jim Lietz              M3034        26/68       19:21    7:56       39:37
278   Matthew Zakowski       M5559        15/59       19:39    7:56       39:37
279   Andy Parrish           M3539       43/117       18:47    7:56       39:39
280   Kurt Jensen            M5559        16/59       20:43    7:56       39:40
281   Grant Kalmerton        M3034        27/68       19:08    7:56       39:40
282   Kerry Sparks           M5559        17/59       20:09    7:57       39:41
283   Laura Neville          F3539       19/123       19:43    7:57       39:41
284   Corey Schmalz          M5054        18/76       19:23    7:57       39:41
285   Darrin Steinbach       M3539       44/117       19:24    7:59       39:52
286   Ally Swan              F2529         6/56       19:56    8:00       39:56
287   Julia Feltheim         F4044        9/128       20:01    8:00       39:57
288   Leah Cramer            F3034         7/83       19:49    8:00       39:58
289   Brian Jablonski        M4549        16/91       20:05    8:01       40:02
290   Brady Gregurich        M3539       45/117       18:58    8:01       40:05
291   Kristen Bennett        F3034         8/83       20:40    8:01       40:05
292   Jessica Sherman        F4044       10/128       20:20    8:02       40:06
293   Michael Kolton         M4044        33/91       20:30    8:02       40:06
294   Anthony Maio           M6064        11/47       19:50    8:02       40:07
295   Anders Gilbertson      M3539       46/117       20:01    8:02       40:09
296   Tom Gustin             M4044        34/91       19:42    8:02       40:09
297   Uriah Degroot          M2529        23/52       20:13    8:03       40:11
298   Tim Holcomb            M6064        12/47       19:40    8:03       40:15
299   Waylon Leonhardt       M4044        35/91       19:55    8:04       40:19
300   Stacey Gusman          F4044       11/128       19:16    8:05       40:21
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301   Sarah Ebel             F3539       20/123       20:15    8:05       40:25
302   Brce Scheller          M5559        18/59       19:57    8:05       40:25
303   Erin Meister           F3539       21/123       20:01    8:07       40:31
304   Garrick Demeyer        M4549        17/91       20:44    8:07       40:34
305   Jacob Shepard          M3539       47/117       20:45    8:07       40:34
306   Carter Melum           M0115        14/28       22:36    8:07       40:34
307   Ava Lerch              F1618         6/12       19:26    8:07       40:34
308   Suzette Pukrop         F5559         2/33       19:32    8:07       40:35
309   Thomas Eddy            M6064        13/47       19:51    8:08       40:36
310   Trent Wright           M4044        36/91       19:59    8:09       40:41
311   Andrew Daniels         M3034        28/68       19:48    8:09       40:41
312   Brendan Leahy          M1924         6/20       21:29    8:09       40:42
313   Brian Otto Bednarek    M5054        19/76       19:56    8:09       40:43
314   Ryan Tauferner         M4044        37/91       20:49    8:09       40:43
315   Drake Hodkiewicz       M2529        24/52       20:36    8:10       40:46
316   Abby Raddatz           F4044       12/128       19:30    8:10       40:46
317   Megan Kruzitski        F1924         6/22       19:57    8:10       40:47
318   Sterling Kulke         F4549         4/97       20:06    8:10       40:49
319   Jenessa Reid           F3539       22/123       20:06    8:10       40:49
320   Brad Gorzek            M2529        25/52       19:00    8:10       40:49
321   Jake Behrens           M3034        29/68       22:30    8:11       40:51
322   Colleen Rueger         F5559         3/33       20:16    8:11       40:53
323   Abby Lena              F2529         7/56       19:49    8:12       40:58
324   Ashley Roemerman       F3034         9/83       20:22    8:12       40:58
325   Sienna Timm            F0115         6/10       19:49    8:13       41:05
326   Megan Wencel           F3539       23/123       20:39    8:14       41:06
327   Caleb Bickford         M3539       48/117       19:52    8:14       41:07
328   Joe White              M5054        20/76       20:17    8:14       41:07
329   Anthony Prekop         M3034        30/68       19:56    8:14       41:09
330   Brandon Murphy         M3539       49/117       20:06    8:15       41:11
331   Sarah Rous             F3539       24/123       20:30    8:15       41:13
332   Andrew Casper          M3034        31/68       20:55    8:15       41:13
334   Scott Buss             M5559        19/59       20:02    8:15       41:14
335   Chris Ashbeck          M3034        32/68       21:13    8:15       41:15
336   Jeff Steinkamp         M4549        18/91       20:31    8:16       41:19
337   William Best           M4549        19/91       20:28    8:16       41:19
338   Eric Bohm              M4044        38/91       20:12    8:16       41:20
339   Julian Basuki          M2529        26/52       21:13    8:16       41:20
340   Scott Dreger           M4044        39/91       21:05    8:16       41:20
341   Shannon Inglis         F4044       13/128       20:37    8:17       41:23
342   Colin Reffner          M2529        27/52       21:16    8:17       41:23
343   Judy Kirschling        F5559         4/33       20:27    8:18       41:27
344   Scot Rajsich           M5559        20/59       20:07    8:18       41:28
345   Laura Hanson           F3539       25/123       20:18    8:19       41:31
346   Angela Keegan          F3539       26/123       20:24    8:19       41:34
347   William Steinke        M2529        28/52       21:16    8:19       41:34
348   Brandon Jones          F3034        10/83       20:48    8:19       41:35
349   Brian Wojchik          M4549        20/91       20:56    8:20       41:38
350   Alexia Beecher         F1924         7/22       21:13    8:20       41:39
351   James Sullivan         M6064        14/47       20:16    8:21       41:41
352   Justin Perry           M3034        33/68       20:13    8:22       41:47
353   Jess Bank              F3034        11/83       21:45    8:23       41:51
354   Nate Harkins           M3539       50/117       20:28    8:23       41:52
355   Kimberly Flick         F3539       27/123       20:50    8:23       41:52
356   Jake Federwitz         M3539       51/117       21:17    8:23       41:53
357   Amy Scherer            F3034        12/83                8:23       41:53
358   Kevin Schleicher       M3034        34/68       20:21    8:23       41:53
359   Heidi Schleicher       F3034        13/83       20:22    8:23       41:53
360   Mark Lamb              M6569         2/26       21:09    8:23       41:54
361   Mark Lamore            M4549        21/91       20:34    8:23       41:54
362   Randy Fifrick          M3539       52/117       21:12    8:23       41:54
363   Caden Weinfurter       M0115        15/28       19:53    8:23       41:55
364   John Burant            M5054        21/76       20:51    8:24       41:56
365   Jimmy Fong             M5054        22/76       20:35    8:24       41:57
366   Kevin Hurrell          M6064        15/47       20:37    8:24       41:58
367   Chad Leder             M4549        22/91       20:20    8:24       41:58
368   Maximilian Sommers     M4549        23/91       21:04    8:24       41:59
369   Tor Anderson           M5054        23/76       20:37    8:24       42:00
370   Jessica Truax          F4044       14/128       20:51    8:25       42:02
371   Rachel Weber           F3539       28/123       20:57    8:25       42:05
372   Adam Terrell           M2529        29/52       20:44    8:25       42:05
373   Pete Flanagan          M4044        40/91       20:41    8:26       42:06
374   Jason Wilatoski        M3034        35/68       20:46    8:26       42:07
375   Kristin Mikula         F5054         2/71       21:27    8:26       42:08
376   Henry Petersen         M2529        30/52       22:04    8:26       42:08
377   Rachel Gazaryan        F2529         8/56       20:50    8:26       42:09
378   Kevin Masarik          M4044        41/91       21:16    8:26       42:10
379   Kurt Nelson            M4549        24/91       20:52    8:27       42:13
380   Myrna Hooper           F5054         3/71       21:06    8:27       42:14
381   Hannah Knutson         F2529         9/56       20:51    8:27       42:14
382   Michael Jaworski       M3034        36/68       21:37    8:27       42:14
383   Morgan Knutson         F1924         8/22       20:52    8:27       42:14
384   Reece Trunkel          M1618        22/29       20:42    8:28       42:16
385   Pete Erdman            M6064        16/47       20:47    8:28       42:17
386   Maxx Nowitzke          M3539       53/117       20:55    8:28       42:18
387   Melissa Gutierrez      F3539       29/123       20:53    8:28       42:19
388   Amanda Irwin           F4044       15/128       20:40    8:28       42:19
389   Scott Markrof          M5054        24/76       20:40    8:28       42:19
390   Caitlyn Van Der Geest  F3539       30/123       20:54    8:28       42:20
391   Scott Wisinski         M4549        25/91       21:51    8:29       42:22
392   James Graser           M4044        42/91       21:20    8:29       42:22
393   David Hanneman         M3034        37/68       22:10    8:29       42:23
394   Chris Fleming          M5559        21/59       20:45    8:29       42:25
395   Bill Heitman           M3539       54/117       20:13    8:30       42:26
396   Paul Bushmaker         M4549        26/91       20:31    8:30       42:26
397   Jason Severt           M3539       55/117       21:36    8:30       42:28
398   Tracy Paider           F4549         5/97       21:30    8:30       42:28
399   Jeremiah Olson         M3539       56/117       20:52    8:30       42:28
400   Alex Jazdzewski        M3539       57/117       20:09    8:30       42:28
401   Chuck Van              M6064        17/47       20:56    8:31       42:31
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402   Jacki Carter           F4044       16/128       21:17    8:31       42:32
403   Heather Hanlon         F3034        14/83       21:48    8:31       42:32
404   Michelle Schlachter    F4044       17/128       21:17    8:31       42:32
405   Leslie Ironside        F3539       31/123       20:36    8:31       42:33
406   Nathaniel Jurgella     M3539       58/117       22:28    8:31       42:33
407   Kelly Menadue          F3539       32/123       20:42    8:31       42:35
408   Jeff Mueller           M4549        27/91       21:40    8:33       42:42
409   Mason White            M1924         7/20       21:40    8:33       42:44
410   Delaney Issendorf      F1618         7/12       21:40    8:33       42:44
411   Gaylene Rhoden         F5054         4/71       20:55    8:33       42:45
412   Nicole King            F3539       33/123       21:18    8:34       42:46
413   Charles Longley        M6569         3/26       21:03    8:34       42:46
414   Kenneth Pliska         M5054        25/76       21:28    8:34       42:47
415   Justin Weinfurter      M3034        38/68       20:44    8:34       42:47
416   Deandre Zimmerman      F3034        15/83       21:52    8:34       42:47
417   Trisha Larson          F4549         6/97       21:14    8:34       42:48
418   Nick Rompa             M4044        43/91       21:48    8:34       42:48
419   Brandon Becker         M4044        44/91       21:15    8:34       42:48
420   Robert Rokusek         M5559        22/59       20:56    8:35       42:51
421   Kris Krihak            F4549         7/97       21:15    8:35       42:52
422   Onyx Bell              M2529        31/52       20:43    8:35       42:53
423   William Tehan          M3539       59/117       21:46    8:35       42:53
424   Madigan Oley           F3034        16/83       20:09    8:35       42:55
425   Matt Oley              M4044        45/91       20:09    8:35       42:55
426   Adam Cleary            M4044        46/91       20:55    8:36       42:57
427   Jack Tripp             M1618        23/29       20:55    8:36       42:59
428   Eric Filtz             M4044        47/91       19:59    8:36       43:00
429   Hilarie Huolihan       F4044       18/128       21:05    8:37       43:02
430   Jason Bach             M4549        28/91       21:18    8:37       43:03
431   Georgette Coppersmith  F5054         5/71       21:39    8:37       43:04
432   Deanne Klein           F5054         6/71       22:01    8:37       43:05
433   Robert Paulick         M3539       60/117       21:09    8:37       43:05
434   Patty Benedict         F6064         3/30       21:22    8:37       43:05
435   Kevin Reimer           M3539       61/117       21:31    8:37       43:05
436   Michelle Vogel         F4549         8/97       21:53    8:38       43:06
437   Billy Gamma            M3539       62/117       21:12    8:38       43:07
438   Dean Nelson            M5054        26/76       20:56    8:38       43:08
439   Chris Satori           M4549        29/91       22:08    8:38       43:09
440   Adeline Browne         F3539       34/123       21:18    8:39       43:13
441   Jeff Trunkel           M4549        30/91       21:57    8:39       43:13
442   Katherine Swanson      F4044       19/128       21:49    8:40       43:16
443   Sarah Shambeau         F1924         9/22       22:05    8:40       43:16
444   Dean Sondrol           M5559        23/59       21:08    8:40       43:17
445   Steve Berg             M3539       63/117       21:24    8:40       43:18
446   Ian Grasshoff          M4044        48/91       21:31    8:40       43:19
447   Donna Kezeske          F5054         7/71       21:41    8:40       43:19
448   Stephanie Berg         F3034        17/83       21:22    8:40       43:20
449   Jennifer Hanlon        F4044       20/128       21:31    8:40       43:20
450   Grayce Wojcik          F0115         7/10       20:36    8:41       43:25
451   Rita Jasurda           F5559         5/33       21:41    8:42       43:26
452   Rebecca Konkol         F3539       35/123       21:24    8:42       43:27
453   Patrick Anderson       M4549        31/91       21:43    8:42       43:28
454   Lorie Lu Anderson      F4549         9/97       21:43    8:42       43:28
455   Steven Lenz            M3034        39/68       21:02    8:42       43:29
456   Alexandra Esser        F3034        18/83       21:42    8:42       43:29
457   Gregory Edge           M5559        24/59       21:32    8:42       43:30
458   Zack Daugherty         M2529        32/52       20:11    8:43       43:31
459   Kara Hannon            F2529        10/56       21:18    8:43       43:31
460   Matthew Wilson         M3034        40/68       21:50    8:43       43:31
461   Adam Mueller           M3539       64/117       21:15    8:43       43:31
462   Ryleigh Allcox         F2529        11/56       21:02    8:43       43:32
463   Patrick Wilson         M6064        18/47       21:50    8:43       43:32
464   Peggy Brokl            F4044       21/128       21:24    8:43       43:32
465   Joel Banks             M5054        27/76       22:09    8:43       43:33
466   Jacob Mueller          M0115        16/28       21:16    8:43       43:33
467   Melanie Harper         F4549        10/97       21:50    8:43       43:34
468   Doug Schneider         M5559        25/59       21:15    8:44       43:36
469   Dale Kohl              M5559        26/59       20:47    8:44       43:36
470   David Krems            M4549        32/91       20:58    8:44       43:37
471   Carrie Wanta           F4044       22/128       21:46    8:44       43:37
472   Joshua Ernst           M3034        41/68       21:07    8:44       43:37
473   Mary Troyer            F3539       36/123       20:55    8:44       43:39
474   James Richardson       M5054        28/76       22:09    8:45       43:42
475   Arnie Enz              M5559        27/59       22:10    8:45       43:42
476   Cristin Hopp           F3539       37/123       22:49    8:45       43:45
477   Broderick Glynn        M0115        17/28       19:28    8:46       43:46
478   Amy Boston             F4044       23/128       21:53    8:46       43:46
479   Brad Narveson          M4549        33/91       23:02    8:46       43:47
480   Eric Petzold           M4549        34/91       21:41    8:46       43:47
481   William Litzer         M3034        42/68       20:45    8:46       43:49
482   Stacy Hohn             F4549        11/97       21:37    8:46       43:50
483   Amy Domaszek           F4044       24/128       22:12    8:46       43:50
484   Amy Lehrer             F4044       25/128       22:22    8:47       43:52
485   Dan Hohn               M5054        29/76       21:37    8:47       43:52
486   Ron Aumann             M5054        30/76       21:40    8:47       43:52
487   Andrew Forsythe        M1924         8/20       22:18    8:47       43:54
488   Lena Johnson           F3539       38/123       21:53    8:47       43:55
489   Troy Becker            M3539       65/117       20:40    8:47       43:55
490   Ethan Manzke           M1924         9/20       21:29    8:48       43:57
491   Jill Waite             F3034        19/83       22:11    8:48       43:58
492   Alex Frey              M3539       66/117       21:56    8:48       44:00
493   Jasmine Hietpas        F3539       39/123       22:38    8:49       44:01
494   Ryan Przybylski        M2529        33/52       22:00    8:49       44:02
495   Chase Przybylski       M2529        34/52       22:00    8:49       44:02
496   Angela Rode            F4549        12/97       22:13    8:49       44:02
497   Jennifer Stielow       F3034        20/83       21:41    8:49       44:03
498   Cory Plinck            M2529        35/52       22:57    8:49       44:04
499   Jason Welty            M4549        35/91       21:49    8:50       44:06
500   Jay Punke              M6064        19/47       21:26    8:50       44:08
501   Danny Rainbow          M4044        49/91       21:42    8:50       44:08
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502   Joe Wood               M4044        50/91       21:39    8:50       44:08
503   Tyler Adsit            M3539       67/117       21:33    8:50       44:09
504   Matt Wilhelm           M3034        43/68       21:44    8:50       44:09
505   Abe Severson           M1924        10/20       22:32    8:50       44:10
506   Bobbie Jo Aue          F4549        13/97       22:19    8:50       44:10
507   Kelly Hirn             F3034        21/83       21:15    8:51       44:12
508   Anna Neumeier          F3539       40/123       21:58    8:51       44:13
509   Jennifer Auner         F4044       26/128       21:10    8:51       44:14
510   Caley Peters           F4549        14/97       22:29    8:51       44:15
511   Jennifer Schultz       F4549        15/97       22:39    8:52       44:16
512   Amy Reffner            F2529        12/56       21:55    8:52       44:16
513   Alison Richardson      F3539       41/123       22:21    8:52       44:18
514   Dejon Furger           F4044       27/128       22:37    8:52       44:19
515   Ryan Flugaur           M3034        44/68       21:44    8:52       44:20
516   Bill Turgeon           M5054        31/76       20:25    8:53       44:21
517   Bryan Stuettgen        M5559        28/59       21:32    8:53       44:22
518   Scott Winn             M4549        36/91       21:22    8:53       44:22
519   Jeffrey Luedtke        M5054        32/76       22:29    8:53       44:23
520   Molly Lawry            F4044       28/128       22:20    8:53       44:24
521   Charlie White          M1924        11/20       21:41    8:53       44:24
522   Dana Krems             F4549        16/97       22:03    8:53       44:25
523   Brenda Schanhofer      F5054         8/71                8:53       44:25
524   Tatum Maves            F4044       29/128       22:31    8:54       44:29
525   Tim Appleberry         M5559        29/59       22:54    8:54       44:29
526   Dody Waldoch           F3539       42/123       21:38    8:55       44:32
527   Jenny Maves            F4044       30/128       22:32    8:55       44:32
528   Benjamin Gensler       M3539       68/117       19:45    8:55       44:35
529   Lauren Bailey          F3539       43/123       22:25    8:55       44:35
530   Laura Bablitch         F4044       31/128       22:04    8:56       44:39
531   Jordan Edseth          F3034        22/83       22:06    8:56       44:39
532   Natalie Norton         F4044       32/128       21:53    8:57       44:41
533   Ann Dieringer          F3034        23/83       21:49    8:57       44:41
534   Stephen Domka          M3539       69/117       21:47    8:57       44:45
535   Sophia Gray            F2529        13/56       21:20    8:58       44:46
536   Douglas Kreuser        M5559        30/59       21:51    8:58       44:49
537   Jordan Moon            F2529        14/56       22:12    8:58       44:49
538   Jackson Kostyn         M0115        18/28       23:17    8:58       44:50
539   Henry Przybylski       M0115        19/28       21:07    8:58       44:50
540   Paul Huhn              M5054        33/76       23:05    8:59       44:51
541   Pamela Engevold        F4044       33/128       22:08    8:59       44:54
542   Sara Sternberg         F4044       34/128       22:18    8:59       44:54
543   Nevan Ribarits         M1618        24/29       21:07    8:59       44:54
544   Derek Edwards          M3034        45/68       22:13    9:00       44:56
545   Brenda Frank           F4044       35/128       21:53    9:00       44:56
546   James Schraufnagel     M5054        34/76       21:10    9:00       44:56
547   Nathan Vollmer         M3539       70/117       23:23    9:00       44:57
548   Sara Ahles             F4044       36/128       22:34    9:00       45:00
549   Holli Park             F4044       37/128       22:35    9:00       45:00
550   Justin Hall            M3539       71/117       23:26    9:01       45:01
551   Brad Gotz              M4044        51/91       22:51    9:01       45:05
552   Katie Van Der Geest    F3539       44/123       21:04    9:01       45:05
553   Leslie Jacobson        F3539       45/123       22:29    9:02       45:06
554   Ashley Gotz            F3539       46/123       23:06    9:02       45:07
555   Gayle Gardner          F5054         9/71                9:03       45:13
556   Will Dieringer         M3539       72/117       22:45    9:03       45:14
557   Andrea Jazdzewski      F4044       38/128       22:16    9:03       45:14
558   Yvonne Hoffmann        F5054        10/71       22:06    9:03       45:15
559   Leslie Volkman         F3539       47/123       23:13    9:04       45:16
560   Anthony Smyrneos       M5559        31/59       21:48    9:04       45:16
561   Cory Whitrock          M4044        52/91       22:43    9:04       45:17
562   Winter Kostyn          F3034        24/83       23:16    9:04       45:18
563   Ben Kostyn             M3539       73/117       23:17    9:04       45:18
564   Nick Schmitt           M1924        12/20       24:40    9:06       45:27
565   Rajanne Miller         F3034        25/83       22:23    9:06       45:27
566   Kelly Satori           F4549        17/97       22:26    9:06       45:28
567   Tammy Hunter           F5559         6/33       22:19    9:06       45:30
568   Valerie Federwitz      F3539       48/123       22:33    9:07       45:31
569   Tim Haines             M5559        32/59       24:00    9:07       45:31
570   Rod Clark              M5559        33/59       22:57    9:07       45:33
571   Juliane Bowling        F4044       39/128       22:47    9:07       45:33
572   Karen Medo             F5559         7/33       21:41    9:07       45:35
573   Erin Boyd              F3539       49/123       22:25    9:08       45:39
574   Logan Dragt            M2529        36/52       23:45    9:08       45:39
575   Kate French            F2529        15/56       22:48    9:08       45:40
576   Jess Owens             F3539       50/123       22:07    9:08       45:41
577   Sarah Koelemay         F3034        26/83       22:32    9:09       45:41
578   Tracy Boyer            F4549        18/97       22:27    9:09       45:41
579   Terrie Tauferner       F4044       40/128       22:23    9:09       45:43
580   Judy Nystrom           F5054        11/71       22:26    9:09       45:43
581   Sean Corse             M4044        53/91       22:10    9:09       45:44
582   Kent Kehus             M6064        20/47       22:12    9:09       45:45
583   Rebecca Krause         F4549        19/97       22:36    9:10       45:47
584   Karley Kryzanski       F1924        10/22       22:33    9:10       45:48
585   Jodi Peterson          F3539       51/123       22:51    9:11       45:52
586   Ryan Maahs             M4044        54/91       23:07    9:11       45:55
587   Emily Maahs            F4044       41/128       23:07    9:11       45:55
588   Cynthia Nelson         F3539       52/123       22:37    9:12       45:58
589   Cora Miller            F3034        27/83       22:36    9:12       45:58
590   Alicia Burrill         F3539       53/123       23:14    9:12       45:59
591   Laurakate Melvin       F4549        20/97       22:44    9:13       46:03
592   Cheri McInnes          F5054        12/71       22:26    9:13       46:04
593   Brent Zurawski         M3539       74/117       22:44    9:13       46:05
594   Elizabeth Osowski      F6064         4/30       22:35    9:14       46:09
595   Mary Beth Clark        F6064         5/30       23:10    9:15       46:11
596   Matt Mollner           M4044        55/91       22:05    9:15       46:14
597   Dustin Engevold        M4044        56/91       23:22    9:15       46:14
598   Gena Dennis            F4549        21/97       25:07    9:15       46:15
599   Richard Getsfried      M4549        37/91       23:45    9:15       46:15
600   Dan Burton             M5559        34/59       23:44    9:15       46:15
601   Bob Bell               M6064        21/47       22:14    9:16       46:16
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602   Kristie Ernst          F2529        16/56       22:16    9:16       46:16
603   Jessica Empey          F2529        17/56       23:17    9:16       46:17
604   Dave Rau               M6569         4/26       21:49    9:16       46:18
605   Zachary Lammers        M4044        57/91       22:55    9:16       46:19
606   Andrew Johnson         M1924        13/20       23:16    9:17       46:21
607   Eli Halverson          M1924        14/20       23:16    9:17       46:21
608   Jeffrey Konopacky      M6569         5/26       23:01    9:17       46:21
609   Kp Waite               F5559         8/33       23:10    9:17       46:22
610   Scott Fisher           M5054        35/76       22:54    9:17       46:22
611   Amy Fisher             F4549        22/97       22:55    9:17       46:23
612   Lori Kaufman           F3539       54/123       23:14    9:17       46:25
613   Richard Ottman         M4549        38/91       23:43    9:18       46:26
614   Gracie Gundersen       F1618         8/12       23:15    9:18       46:30
615   Lee Wietrzykowski      M4549        39/91       23:24    9:18       46:30
616   Michelle Dias          F4549        23/97       23:32    9:18       46:30
617   Grayson Best           M0115        20/28       23:53    9:18       46:30
618   Samuel Medo            M1924        15/20       21:52    9:18       46:30
619   Stacy Schubert         F4549        24/97       23:13    9:19       46:32
620   Laticia Baudhuin       F3034        28/83       23:22    9:19       46:32
621   Anthony Roche          M3034        46/68       23:25    9:19       46:33
622   Matthew Kovalaske      M4549        40/91       22:19    9:19       46:34
623   Julie Losee            F4549        25/97       23:46    9:19       46:35
624   Travis Pliska          M2529        37/52       23:04    9:20       46:36
625   Sarah Brock            F3539       55/123       23:38    9:20       46:37
626   Robert Best            M4549        41/91       23:53    9:20       46:37
627   Gerry Burant           M5559        35/59       23:07    9:20       46:39
628   Bradley Bisgrove       M2529        38/52       21:44    9:20       46:40
629   Geoff Roemerman        M3539       75/117       22:48    9:21       46:42
630   Scott Giese            M4549        42/91       23:04    9:21       46:43
631   Kevin Lang             M5559        36/59       21:57    9:21       46:45
632   Abby Devita            F2529        18/56       23:02    9:21       46:46
633   Angela Verkuilen       F4044       42/128       23:21    9:22       46:46
634   Kelsey Rennie          F2529        19/56       23:32    9:22       46:46
635   Rebecca Gaboda         F4044       43/128       24:21    9:22       46:48
636   Logan Wojcik           M3539       76/117       22:57    9:22       46:48
637   Anna Arneson           F3539       56/123       23:19    9:22       46:48
638   David Panzer           M5559        37/59       23:49    9:22       46:49
639   Jennifer Zalewski      F3539       57/123       24:03    9:22       46:49
640   Brad Zimbauer          M4549        43/91       22:56    9:22       46:49
641   Mark Harper            M5054        36/76       23:44    9:22       46:50
642   Hannah Melum           F1924        11/22       22:41    9:24       46:56
643   Mallorie Barabas       F1924        12/22       22:41    9:24       46:56
644   William Ver Kuilen     M3539       77/117       23:20    9:24       46:56
645   Keith Verkuilen        M3034        47/68       23:18    9:24       46:56
646   Brian Hietpas          M4549        44/91       23:07    9:24       46:57
647   Katie Ness             F3034        29/83       23:30    9:24       46:57
648   Joel Sullivan          M6064        22/47       23:56    9:24       46:58
649   Ashley Nickel          F2529        20/56       22:36    9:24       46:59
650   Frank Flack            M5054        37/76       23:53    9:24       47:00
651   Julie Domka            F3539       58/123       23:36    9:24       47:00
652   Leah Wiesner           F3539       59/123       23:25    9:25       47:02
653   Jody Maier             M4549        45/91       23:32    9:25       47:02
654   Chet Konkol            M6569         6/26       23:28    9:25       47:03
655   Christine Benedict     F4044       44/128       23:34    9:26       47:08
656   Josh Coonen            M3034        48/68       23:52    9:26       47:09
657   Ryan Bartholomew       M3034        49/68       22:44    9:26       47:09
658   Kelsey Sachs           F4044       45/128       23:29    9:26       47:09
659   Amanda Williams        F3539       60/123       22:01    9:27       47:11
660   Meredith Vollmer       F3539       61/123       23:24    9:27       47:14
661   Becky Lamb             F3539       62/123       23:39    9:27       47:14
662   Kyle Preusser          M2529        39/52       23:03    9:28       47:17
663   Dawn Zielke            F5054        13/71       24:01    9:28       47:18
664   Fawn Friedenfels       F3034        30/83       23:44    9:28       47:19
665   Adam Drefcinski        M4549        46/91       23:27    9:28       47:20
666   Andrea Davis           F2529        21/56       24:04    9:28       47:20
667   Bryon Halverson        M5054        38/76       23:16    9:28       47:20
668   Melanie Donnerbauer    F4044       46/128       23:33    9:29       47:23
669   Carmen Quednow         F5054        14/71       23:14    9:30       47:26
670   Doug Empey             M5054        39/76       23:50    9:30       47:28
671   Maya Hill              F1924        13/22       24:12    9:30       47:28
672   James Kribs            M5054        40/76       24:34    9:30       47:29
673   Tammy Schmid-Mulry     F5559         9/33       22:54    9:30       47:30
674   Laura Belanger Tess    F4549        26/97       23:26    9:31       47:32
675   Victor Carungi         M4044        58/91       22:59    9:31       47:33
676   Loraine Erickson       F4549        27/97       23:29    9:31       47:33
677   Jacob Bruce            M3539       78/117       23:04    9:31       47:33
678   Angela Roltgen         F3539       63/123       23:51    9:31       47:34
679   Jean Luetschwager      F5559        10/33       23:39    9:31       47:34
680   Robert Hanlon          M7079          1/7       23:44    9:32       47:36
681   Sharon Yeska           F6064         6/30       23:52    9:32       47:36
682   Laura Eckenrod         F5054        15/71       24:27    9:32       47:39
683   Tricia Morrell         F4549        28/97       23:00    9:32       47:40
684   Cole Eswien            M3539       79/117       23:25    9:32       47:40
685   Tiffany Latter         F3539       64/123       24:11    9:33       47:41
686   Melinda Vokoun         F4044       47/128       22:53    9:33       47:42
687   Katie Hobart           F3539       65/123       23:56    9:33       47:43
688   Robert Terrell         M5054        41/76       23:42    9:33       47:44
689   Justin Reid            M3539       80/117       23:38    9:33       47:44
690   Leota Studzinski       F1618         9/12       23:10    9:33       47:45
691   Sunshine Broeren       F4549        29/97       23:14    9:34       47:46
692   Leslie Benitz          F5054        16/71       23:14    9:34       47:46
693   Connie Bohn            F4044       48/128       23:14    9:34       47:47
694   Lisa Grasshoff         F4044       49/128       23:00    9:34       47:47
695   Madison Barabas        F1924        14/22       23:22    9:34       47:50
696   Tony Gaboda            M3539       81/117       24:22    9:36       47:56
697   Anabel Cordova         F3539       66/123       23:23    9:36       47:56
698   Justin Tuttle          M4044        59/91       22:56    9:36       47:57
699   Sarah Goetz            F4044       50/128       23:36    9:36       48:00
700   Eric Liazuk            M4044        60/91       22:40    9:37       48:02
701   Shawn Lord             M5054        42/76       22:29    9:37       48:02
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702   Jessica Pompo          F3539       67/123       24:41    9:37       48:04
703   Amy Schmitt            F4549        30/97       24:41    9:37       48:04
704   Michael Melum          M5054        43/76       23:07    9:37       48:05
705   Sarah Gorzek           F2529        22/56       22:07    9:38       48:09
706   Terri Grosskreutz      F5054        17/71       23:40    9:39       48:13
707   Sarah Newell           F4044       51/128       23:54    9:39       48:13
708   Danielle Nelson        F3034        31/83       23:27    9:40       48:17
709   Jen Durst              F4044       52/128       24:37    9:40       48:17
710   Mark Rosicky           M6064        23/47       23:51    9:42       48:26
711   Jake Groshek           M2529        40/52       22:39    9:42       48:26
712   Sheila Mroczynski      F5559        11/33       23:54    9:42       48:28
713   Tera Wiesman           F3539       68/123       23:26    9:42       48:29
714   Lee Portmann           M4549        47/91       22:48    9:43       48:34
715   Jed Cochrane           M4044        61/91       23:30    9:44       48:39
716   Lorie Hodkiewicz       F5559        12/33       24:02    9:44       48:39
717   Nathan Patterson       M3034        50/68       24:09    9:44       48:40
718   Bill Tuttle            M4044        62/91       22:52    9:45       48:42
719   David Colby            M2529        41/52       22:21    9:45       48:42
720   Julie Johnson          F2529        23/56       24:51    9:45       48:42
721   Ryan Arnold            M4044        63/91       23:45    9:45       48:45
722   Sara Pavelski          F3034        32/83       23:48    9:45       48:45
723   Kevin Kujawa           M5054        44/76       23:48    9:46       48:46
724   Adam Englebretson      M4044        64/91       22:51    9:46       48:46
725   Katrina Adsit          F3034        33/83       23:25    9:47       48:51
726   Dan Kremer             M3034        51/68       26:32    9:47       48:51
727   Travis Brock           M3539       82/117       24:26    9:47       48:52
728   Erin Smith             F3539       69/123       23:19    9:47       48:53
729   Emily Swanson          F2529        24/56       22:46    9:48       48:56
730   Brandon Lee            M2529        42/52       22:46    9:48       48:56
731   Steve Tigges           M4549        48/91       25:22    9:48       48:56
732   Scott Riehl            M4549        49/91       24:59    9:48       48:57
733   Amy Furo               F5054        18/71       23:46    9:49       49:02
734   Marianne Grace Mckay   F6064         7/30       24:13    9:49       49:03
735   Melissa Burant         F4549        31/97       24:08    9:49       49:03
736   Steve Jones            M5054        45/76       24:44    9:49       49:04
737   Wesley Vonrueden       M3034        52/68       23:53    9:49       49:05
738   Morgan Dopp            F2529        25/56       24:26    9:50       49:09
739   Holly Franzen          F4044       53/128       23:43    9:50       49:09
740   Holly Hurda            F4549        32/97       24:48    9:50       49:09
741   Alfredo Gracia         M2529        43/52       24:22    9:50       49:09
742   Kortney Weilep         F3034        34/83       24:13    9:50       49:10
743   Kami Weis              F4549        33/97       25:26    9:51       49:13
744   Kimberly Tornow        F3539       70/123       24:48    9:51       49:15
745   Kristi Otis            F4549        34/97                9:51       49:15
746   Jeremy McDonald        M4549        50/91       23:17    9:51       49:15
747   Blade Cameron          M2529        44/52       24:21    9:51       49:15
748   Tia Krzykowski         F1924        15/22       24:22    9:52       49:16
749   Brodie Miller          M4044        65/91       23:29    9:52       49:17
750   Allan Parks            M5559        38/59       24:42    9:52       49:18
751   Sarah Opelt            F3034        35/83       24:01    9:52       49:19
752   Julia Buchholz         F4044       54/128       24:04    9:52       49:19
753   Jennifer Holcomb       F5054        19/71       25:20    9:52       49:20
754   Austin Kosobucki       M1618        25/29       22:45    9:53       49:21
755   John Wild              M6569         7/26       24:40    9:53       49:22
756   Julie Cartwright       F5054        20/71       24:35    9:53       49:22
757   Tricia Byrne           F4549        35/97       24:37    9:53       49:24
758   Craig Patoka           M4549        51/91       23:32    9:54       49:26
759   Jacquelynne King       F3034        36/83       23:52    9:54       49:28
760   Andrew Pavelski        M4044        66/91       23:47    9:54       49:30
761   John Fournier          M5054        46/76       24:57    9:54       49:31
762   Tracy Mortenson        F4549        36/97       23:33    9:55       49:35
763   Gina Smith             F4549        37/97       25:20    9:56       49:36
764   Jamie Klein            M5054        47/76       23:55    9:56       49:38
765   Luke Yenter            M1924        16/20       24:38    9:56       49:38
766   Keith Dupuis           M5054        48/76       25:34    9:57       49:45
767   Jean Stockwell         F5559        13/33       23:59    9:58       49:47
768   Rik Gerblick           M4549        52/91       24:25    9:58       49:47
769   Annette Elwood         F5559        14/33       24:30    9:58       49:47
770   Andrea Eichmann        F4044       55/128       24:48    9:58       49:47
771   Jay Curtiss            M5054        49/76       24:18    9:58       49:48
772   Virginia Marcoe        F6064         8/30       25:05    9:58       49:48
773   Erik White             M3539       83/117       24:39    9:58       49:48
774   Elizabeth Suehring     F3034        37/83       25:45    9:58       49:48
775   Ed Morganroth Jr       M6569         8/26       25:45    9:58       49:49
776   David Shambeau         M5559        39/59       23:46    9:59       49:53
777   Peter Koeppen          M3539       84/117       25:24    9:59       49:55
778   Talin Maves            F4044       56/128       23:09    9:59       49:55
779   Heidi Nowitzke         F3034        38/83       24:39   10:00       49:57
780   Anna Marty             F3034        39/83       25:29   10:00       49:59
781   Laura McIntyre         F4549        38/97       24:43   10:00       50:00
782   Melissa Sabel          F3539       71/123       24:05   10:01       50:01
783   Jason Filipiak         M4044        67/91       24:57   10:01       50:01
784   Kevin Meister          M6064        24/47       24:14   10:01       50:04
785   Sharon Fox             F5054        21/71       24:42   10:01       50:04
786   Cindy Plamann          F5559        15/33       24:24   10:01       50:04
787   Stacey Krogwold        F4549        39/97       24:44   10:02       50:06
788   Annie Doda             F3034        40/83               10:02       50:08
789   Hanna Callagan         F4044       57/128       24:56   10:02       50:10
790   David Clark            M5054        50/76       23:52   10:03       50:12
791   John Ferrone           M5559        40/59       24:41   10:03       50:14
792   Joshua Bourget         M1618        26/29       24:41   10:03       50:15
793   Patti Ferone           F5054        22/71       24:41   10:03       50:15
794   Mark Traxler           M6569         9/26       24:50   10:04       50:17
795   Katrina Rasmussen      F4044       58/128       24:06   10:04       50:17
796   Stephanie Davidson     F4549        40/97       25:04   10:04       50:17
797   Melissa Jakobi         F4044       59/128       23:46   10:05       50:21
798   Blake Zurawski         M3539       85/117       25:09   10:06       50:29
799   Jacob Totzke           M0115        21/28       23:12   10:06       50:29
800   Kristin Burbey         F3539       72/123       24:48   10:07       50:32
801   Lyndsey Mangen         F3539       73/123       24:48   10:07       50:35
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802   Ken Kurtz              M4044        68/91       26:07   10:09       50:41
803   Kathryn Maas           F4044       60/128       24:59   10:09       50:42
804   Greg Webster           M4549        53/91       24:42   10:09       50:43
805   Nathan Daily           M3539       86/117       25:41   10:10       50:46
806   Katie Daily            F3034        41/83       25:41   10:10       50:47
807   John Knasinski         M5054        51/76       25:41   10:10       50:47
808   Nathan Hildebrand      M4044        69/91       25:49   10:10       50:49
809   Benjamin Wild          M3539       87/117       24:51   10:10       50:50
810   Bri Dobbratz           F2529        26/56       24:55   10:11       50:51
811   Jennifer Nash          F4044       61/128       25:42   10:11       50:51
812   Beth Driessen          F4044       62/128       25:42   10:11       50:51
813   Cassandra Moeller      F5054        23/71       26:05   10:11       50:53
814   Kim Aumann             F5054        24/71       25:20   10:12       50:56
815   Daylyn Hopp            F4549        41/97       24:52   10:13       51:02
816   David Greco            M5054        52/76       25:22   10:13       51:03
817   Mary A Rudersdorf      F6569         1/10       25:33   10:13       51:04
818   Gary Austin            M4549        54/91       24:47   10:13       51:04
819   Megan Wrysinski        F4044       63/128       25:36   10:14       51:06
820   David Williamson       M5559        41/59       25:37   10:14       51:07
821   Amanda Arens           F3539       74/123       24:15   10:14       51:07
822   Char Plowman           F6064         9/30       24:36   10:15       51:11
823   Evan Clucas            M3539       88/117       25:18   10:15       51:11
824   Halina Zakowicz        F4549        42/97       24:28   10:15       51:12
825   Nathan Thor            M2529        45/52       24:52   10:15       51:12
826   Kurtis Bannach         M4044        70/91       25:25   10:15       51:13
827   Shelley Auer           F4044       64/128       25:26   10:15       51:14
828   Carie Winn             F4044       65/128       25:27   10:15       51:14
829   Stacey Bannach         F4044       66/128       25:28   10:15       51:15
830   Marla Snyder           F4549        43/97       25:07   10:16       51:18
831   Trevor Knight          M4044        71/91       24:37   10:16       51:19
832   Melissa Wysocki        F2529        27/56       25:22   10:16       51:19
833   Steven Saari           M3539       89/117       24:58   10:16       51:20
834   Kyle Kent              M3034        53/68       23:36   10:17       51:22
835   John Pingel            M4549        55/91       23:47   10:18       51:27
836   Stacy Bach             F4044       67/128       24:23   10:18       51:30
837   Erin Strot             F4044       68/128       25:40   10:18       51:30
838   Susan Earl             F5054        25/71       25:02   10:19       51:31
839   Stacy Foster           F4044       69/128       25:31   10:19       51:32
840   Daniel Holloway        M6064        25/47       25:29   10:19       51:32
841   Dennis Schwabe         M4549        56/91       24:14   10:19       51:32
842   Kristopher Luneau      M4549        57/91       25:33   10:20       51:36
843   Rick Bie               M6064        26/47       24:39   10:20       51:36
844   Curt Suchocki          M4044        72/91       25:54   10:20       51:36
845   Liz Huempfner          F5054        26/71       25:52   10:20       51:36
846   Jamie Portillo         F4044       70/128       24:55   10:20       51:38
847   Ihor Bardachiwski      M5559        42/59       25:26   10:20       51:39
848   Matt Ebel              M3539       90/117       24:40   10:20       51:39
849   Gerald Bemowski        M4549        58/91       25:31   10:20       51:40
850   James Best             M5054        53/76       23:06   10:21       51:41
851   Stacey Madson          F4044       71/128       25:41   10:21       51:44
852   John Thompson          M4549        59/91       25:32   10:21       51:44
853   Erica Larson           F3539       75/123       26:13   10:22       51:50
854   Alejandro Pazdra       M1618        27/29       25:56   10:23       51:55
855   Kalynn Pempek          F5054        27/71       25:34   10:24       51:56
856   MacKenzie Nelson       F3034        42/83       24:47   10:24       51:56
857   Matthew Ahles          M4549        60/91       24:42   10:25       52:02
858   Ann Malvitz            F5054        28/71       25:08   10:25       52:02
859   Deanna Ross            F3539       76/123       26:02   10:25       52:06
860   Daniel Kelley          M5054        54/76       27:07   10:26       52:07
861   Melanie Kalmerton      F3034        43/83       26:24   10:26       52:08
862   Maggie Gorzek          F2529        28/56       26:23   10:26       52:08
863   David Clark            M5054        55/76       24:57   10:26       52:09
864   John Lawrence          M4044        73/91       27:02   10:26       52:10
865   Audrie Schmitt         F0115         8/10       25:43   10:27       52:11
866   Nick Larson            M2529        46/52       25:28   10:27       52:13
867   Michele Feltz          F4044       72/128       25:34   10:28       52:16
868   Amy Wiltgen            F4549        44/97       27:08   10:28       52:18
869   Michael Lueck          M3539       91/117       25:15   10:28       52:20
870   Mary Stein             F3539       77/123       25:34   10:29       52:24
871   Corey Earl             M4549        61/91       25:24   10:29       52:24
872   Donna Grim             F6064        10/30       26:11   10:30       52:26
873   Timothy Roser          M5559        43/59       25:03   10:30       52:26
874   Kayla Ahles            F2529        29/56       25:06   10:30       52:27
875   Shaun Halstead         M3539       92/117       25:38   10:30       52:27
876   Jenny Blanke           F3034        44/83       25:40   10:30       52:27
877   Joe Waksmonski         M4044        74/91       25:35   10:30       52:28
878   Sara Theroux           F4044       73/128       25:34   10:30       52:28
879   Julie Peterspn         F6569         2/10       26:11   10:30       52:28
880   Melissa Saeger         F4044       74/128       25:18   10:31       52:31
881   Steven Fox             M5054        56/76       24:41   10:31       52:32
882   Rebecca St John        F4044       75/128       25:44   10:32       52:36
883   Greg Diekroeger        M5559        44/59       26:11   10:32       52:40
884   Ryan Andrews           M5054        57/76       26:15   10:32       52:40
885   Hanna Johnson          F3034        45/83       26:43   10:33       52:41
886   Sarah Venzke           F4044       76/128       25:42   10:33       52:42
887   Clayton Venzke         M3539       93/117       25:43   10:33       52:42
888   Greg Meronk            M4549        62/91       25:27   10:33       52:42
889   Lauren Schomer         F3034        46/83       24:56   10:33       52:43
890   Craig Bieri            M4044        75/91       25:58   10:33       52:44
891   Mark Brickley          M5054        58/76       25:13   10:33       52:45
892   Sam Stuchlak           M3539       94/117       26:52   10:34       52:46
893   Jeffrey Kulick         M5559        45/59       25:58   10:34       52:49
894   John O''rourke         M5054        59/76       24:45   10:34       52:50
895   Nate Fore              M2529        47/52       26:35   10:34       52:50
896   Tiffany King           F3539       78/123       25:41   10:35       52:51
897   Paola Tigges           F5054        29/71       26:29   10:35       52:52
898   Sage Lefebvre          F2529        30/56       26:08   10:35       52:53
899   Tracey Schindler       F3539       79/123       25:52   10:35       52:55
900   Chris Pollack          M5559        46/59       25:52   10:35       52:55
901   Judy Punke             F6569         3/10       25:22   10:35       52:55
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902   Melissa Mikelson       F4044       77/128       25:51   10:35       52:55
903   Regan Pourchot         M6064        27/47       26:34   10:36       52:56
904   Karisse Smiley         F4044       78/128       26:40   10:36       52:58
905   Jacob Ciula            M3539       95/117       26:00   10:37       53:02
906   Aaron Wolf             M1924        17/20       25:53   10:37       53:03
907   Jeremy Goetsch         M3539       96/117       25:19   10:37       53:05
908   Kaitlyn Aumann         F3034        47/83       26:32   10:38       53:06
909   Molly Kremer           F2529        31/56       26:31   10:38       53:06
910   Jeff Kronebusch        M5054        60/76       25:46   10:38       53:08
911   Sarah Leiterman        F4044       79/128       25:16   10:38       53:09
912   Jennifer Heil          F4549        45/97       25:43   10:39       53:14
913   Austin Smith           M0115        22/28       24:26   10:39       53:15
914   Laura Zurawski         F3539       80/123       25:46   10:40       53:19
915   Amanda Bushmaker       F4549        46/97       24:58   10:41       53:23
916   Kali Southworth        F3034        48/83       26:51   10:41       53:25
917   Lisa Patterson         F5559        16/33       26:06   10:42       53:28
918   Scott Peterson         M4549        63/91       26:13   10:44       53:37
919   Riley Hall             M2529        48/52       26:36   10:44       53:37
920   Jeff Kohner            M5559        47/59       25:46   10:44       53:38
921   Ashli Morfey           F3034        49/83       26:15   10:44       53:40
922   Patrick Glynn          M5054        61/76       26:18   10:44       53:40
923   Karyn Hansen           F5559        17/33       25:16   10:45       53:41
924   Carlie Pittner         F1924        16/22       26:12   10:45       53:43
925   Neil Nusz              M4549        64/91       23:45   10:45       53:44
926   Rylie Nusz             F0115         9/10       23:45   10:45       53:45
927   Sarah Eron             F5054        30/71       26:09   10:46       53:48
928   Scott Kezeske          M5054        62/76       26:09   10:46       53:48
929   Tim Southworth         M6064        28/47       25:53   10:47       53:52
930   Josh Hagen             M4549        65/91       25:45   10:47       53:54
931   Leah Houghton          F3539       81/123       25:58   10:48       53:59
932   Jaime Houghton         F4044       80/128       25:57   10:48       53:59
933   Elizabeth Miller       F3034        50/83       25:49   10:49       54:04
934   Alee Hein              F3539       82/123       26:11   10:50       54:08
935   Mark Petersen          M6064        29/47       26:46   10:50       54:09
936   John Alfredson         M5559        48/59       26:25   10:50       54:10
937   David Anttila          M5054        63/76       26:25   10:50       54:10
938   Michael Pfankuch       M4549        66/91       26:28   10:51       54:11
939   Paul Klose             M5559        49/59       26:28   10:51       54:11
940   Steve Schahczenski     M4549        67/91       26:28   10:51       54:12
941   Nicole Prekop          F2529        32/56       26:12   10:51       54:14
942   Taylor Bergquist       F2529        33/56       26:27   10:51       54:15
943   Brandon Fandrey        M3034        54/68       26:24   10:52       54:16
944   Karen McChrystal       F5054        31/71       26:24   10:52       54:16
945   Rachel Green           F5054        32/71       26:50   10:52       54:16
946   Claudine Seidel        F5054        33/71       26:51   10:52       54:17
947   Shelby Butteris        F2529        34/56               10:52       54:17
948   Jacob Wagner           M4044        76/91       27:15   10:52       54:17
949   Joel Ponshock          M3539       97/117       25:46   10:52       54:18
950   Paul Cramer            M3034        55/68       27:12   10:52       54:20
951   Sally Gaffney          F6064        11/30       27:55   10:53       54:23
952   Nykiah Poitra          M0115        23/28       26:36   10:53       54:23
953   Lori Boll              F6064        12/30       26:30   10:53       54:23
954   Paul Schlaefer         M5054        64/76       26:36   10:53       54:23
955   Ann Valley             F5054        34/71       26:27   10:53       54:24
956   Jason Bickford         M4549        68/91       25:15   10:53       54:25
957   Paul Doruska           M5054        65/76       24:43   10:53       54:25
958   Andrew Beauchamp       M3539       98/117       28:43   10:54       54:28
959   Kristin Maggle         F3034        51/83       25:39   10:54       54:30
960   Paul Brandt            M4044        77/91       28:06   10:55       54:35
961   Amber Grubba           F3034        52/83       26:03   10:56       54:36
962   Connie Brock           F5559        18/33       27:07   10:56       54:40
963   Nikki Wierzba          F4044       81/128       26:08   10:56       54:40
964   Kelly Jankowsky        F4044       82/128       27:26   10:58       54:46
965   Adam Heck              M4044        78/91       25:33   10:58       54:46
966   Nicole Heck            F4549        47/97       25:33   10:58       54:46
967   Julie Steinke          F2529        35/56       26:08   10:58       54:48
968   Eric Benedict          M4549        69/91               10:59       54:53
969   Jean Drake             F4549        48/97       26:03   10:59       54:53
970   Beth Mullikin          F4044       83/128               10:59       54:53
971   Kelly Schlaefer        F1924        17/22       27:59   10:59       54:54
972   Becky Ratajczyk        F2529        36/56       26:52   10:59       54:55
973   Scott Schraufnagel     M4044        79/91       25:56   11:00       54:59
974   Soile Doyle            F1618        10/12       29:08   11:00       54:59
975   Jessica Mullins        F3539       83/123       25:34   11:00       55:00
976   Azael Pazdra           M0115        24/28       25:56   11:00       55:00
977   Jenny Olson            F4044       84/128       27:25   11:01       55:01
978   Zoe Miller             F5559        19/33       27:41   11:01       55:01
979   Stacey Firkus          F4044       85/128       26:36   11:01       55:02
980   Jeffrey Mortensen      M3539       99/117       26:48   11:02       55:07
981   Rachel Mortensen       F3034        53/83       26:50   11:02       55:07
982   Cheryl Patty           F5054        35/71       26:29   11:02       55:08
983   Kristi Romberg         F4549        49/97       26:23   11:02       55:08
984   Wendy Cole             F3539       84/123       26:27   11:02       55:10
985   Brian Milnarich        M4549        70/91               11:03       55:14
986   Robie Jo Linn          F4549        50/97       27:10   11:04       55:16
987   Jennifer Perkins       F6064        13/30       27:26   11:04       55:17
988   Jeff Barabas           M4549        71/91       26:32   11:04       55:18
989   Lisa Disher            F4549        51/97       26:47   11:05       55:21
990   Addy Gregurich         F2529        37/56       26:33   11:05       55:24
991   Ray Olson              M7079          2/7       28:25   11:06       55:26
992   Terry Nelson           M7079          3/7       26:10   11:06       55:27
993   Becky Dudek            F4549        52/97       25:23   11:06       55:28
994   Dustin Vande Zande     M6064        30/47       25:23   11:06       55:29
995   John Dudek             M4549        72/91       25:25   11:06       55:29
996   Lori Hafner            F3539       85/123       27:05   11:08       55:36
997   Dana Johnson           F3539       86/123       28:27   11:09       55:41
998   Julie Rohrer           F5054        36/71       28:14   11:09       55:42
999   Carla Smith            F5054        37/71       28:14   11:09       55:42
1000  Emily Lindberg         F2529        38/56       28:01   11:09       55:43
1001  Shyann Eswein          F3539       87/123       28:01   11:09       55:44
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1002  Amy Marquardt          F4549        53/97       28:04   11:09       55:44
1003  Ariane Totzke          F4044       86/128       26:12   11:09       55:45
1004  Jinna Beeh             F4044       87/128       28:01   11:09       55:45
1005  Scott Wolf             M4549        73/91       27:36   11:10       55:46
1006  Denise Kluge           F5559        20/33       26:54   11:11       55:52
1007  Heslyn Menadue         M3539      100/117       27:02   11:11       55:52
1008  Laurel Berry           F3539       88/123       27:48   11:11       55:53
1009  Molly Johnson          F4549        54/97       28:36   11:11       55:54
1010  Dan Johnson            M6064        31/47       28:35   11:11       55:55
1011  Jayanna Volm           F4549        55/97       27:29   11:11       55:55
1012  Randy Dragt            M5054        66/76       26:50   11:12       55:57
1013  Jen Nemec              F4044       88/128       26:27   11:12       55:58
1014  Lisa Wright            F4044       89/128       27:24   11:14       56:06
1015  Tiffany Zach           F4549        56/97       27:56   11:14       56:07
1016  Randy Ploeckelman      M3034        56/68       26:53   11:14       56:08
1017  Lindsey Patoka         F3034        54/83       26:53   11:14       56:08
1018  Caden Creger           M0115        25/28       27:10   11:14       56:09
1019  Stephanie Crowe        F4549        57/97       27:37   11:14       56:09
1020  Jan Kohls              F5054        38/71       27:37   11:14       56:09
1021  Michele Kostelecky     F4549        58/97       27:33   11:15       56:13
1022  Nicole Epstein         F2529        39/56       27:03   11:15       56:14
1023  Terri Simpson          F6064        14/30       26:50   11:16       56:16
1024  Kristen Jones          F4044       90/128       27:45   11:16       56:18
1025  Jenna Sundquist        F3539       89/123       27:11   11:16       56:18
1026  Rachel Kuhl            F3034        55/83       28:28   11:18       56:27
1027  Cindy Fong             F5054        39/71       26:42   11:18       56:28
1028  Sandy Leonhard         F5054        40/71       26:42   11:18       56:28
1029  Kurt White             M3034        57/68       26:20   11:19       56:32
1030  Richard Antinoja       M6569        10/26       27:14   11:19       56:32
1031  Taylor Ebben           F1924        18/22       28:43   11:19       56:34
1032  Gretchn Holtman        F4549        59/97       27:52   11:19       56:34
1033  Zane Fisher            M1924        18/20       28:43   11:19       56:35
1034  Peter Allen            M3539      101/117       27:42   11:19       56:35
1035  Tia King               F4549        60/97       27:56   11:20       56:37
1036  Alison Berry           F3034        56/83       27:37   11:20       56:39
1037  Paul Kmiecik           M6569        11/26       28:01   11:21       56:43
1038  Ginger Morrison        F4549        61/97       27:56   11:21       56:43
1039  Benjamin Wolf          M3034        58/68       26:35   11:21       56:43
1040  Alexander Burant       M1924        19/20       28:10   11:22       56:49
1041  Sam Napiwocki          M4044        80/91       26:50   11:22       56:50
1042  Jeannie Mehling-Brione F4549        62/97       28:30   11:23       56:52
1043  Justin Busa            M4044        81/91       28:32   11:23       56:52
1044  Molly McKay            F4044       91/128       28:28   11:23       56:54
1045  David Laspa            M7079          4/7       27:24   11:23       56:54
1046  Catherine Bickelhaupt  F4044       92/128       28:40   11:23       56:55
1047  Laurie Brand           F5054        41/71       26:52   11:24       57:00
1048  Christine Parks        F5054        42/71       26:53   11:24       57:00
1049  Erin Flanagan          F4044       93/128       27:58   11:25       57:02
1050  Jake Gorzek            M2529        49/52       26:50   11:25       57:05
1051  Brooke Gorzek          F2529        40/56       26:49   11:26       57:06
1052  Michael Fabina         M6569        12/26       27:01   11:26       57:10
1053  Andrea Behnke          F4044       94/128       28:17   11:27       57:12
1054  Cabrini Brandl         F1618        11/12       28:22   11:28       57:16
1055  Krista Gensler         F3539       90/123               11:28       57:18
1056  Ryan Eggers            M3034        59/68       25:46   11:29       57:22
1057  Martin Alekna          M6064        32/47       27:46   11:30       57:27
1058  Heather Kurtz          F4549        63/97       27:56   11:31       57:32
1059  Katy Erickson          F4549        64/97       27:21   11:32       57:36
1060  Leah Forsythe          F1924        19/22       27:50   11:32       57:36
1061  Katherine Goetsch      F3539       91/123       27:25   11:32       57:36
1062  Jerry Rhoden           M4549        74/91       26:16   11:32       57:38
1063  Trisha Hudack          F3539       92/123       27:07   11:33       57:45
1064  Kelly Hancock          F4044       95/128       27:07   11:33       57:45
1065  August Hartigan        M6569        13/26       28:26   11:35       57:51
1066  Adam McMahon           M3539      102/117       27:18   11:35       57:51
1067  Jessica Hassett        F3539       93/123       29:05   11:35       57:53
1068  Dana Williams          F4044       96/128       27:46   11:36       58:00
1069  Khristin Williams-Casp F5559        21/33       27:46   11:36       58:00
1070  Logan Sabel            M1618        28/29       26:01   11:37       58:02
1071  Mark Bentley           M5559        50/59       27:39   11:37       58:02
1072  Krista Bentley         F5054        43/71       27:39   11:37       58:02
1073  Carter Hildebrand      M0115        26/28       25:56   11:37       58:03
1074  Qiuting Han            F2529        41/56       29:11   11:38       58:10
1075  Kyler Hildebrand       M0115        27/28       25:57   11:40       58:16
1076  Anita Freund           F4549        65/97       26:04   11:40       58:17
1077  Maureen Grell          F5054        44/71       28:05   11:40       58:20
1078  Jamie Leblanc          F4044       97/128       27:43   11:41       58:22
1079  Dave Gibbs             M6569        14/26       28:25   11:41       58:25
1080  Todd Pulvermacher      M3539      103/117       28:54   11:42       58:30
1081  Josie Miller           F2529        42/56       28:42   11:43       58:32
1082  Bill Higgins           M6569        15/26       28:39   11:43       58:33
1083  Rona Rossier-Abel      F4549        66/97       27:58   11:44       58:37
1084  Jennifer Bemowski      F4044       98/128       28:45   11:44       58:40
1085  Ashley Perry           F3034        57/83       31:03   11:46       58:47
1086  Michele J Williams     F6064        15/30       28:10   11:48       59:00
1087  Claire Tadman          F6064        16/30       28:11   11:49       59:01
1088  Ben Geurts             M3034        60/68       28:27   11:49       59:04
1089  Steve Schwanebeck      M6064        33/47       30:03   11:50       59:06
1090  Matthew Kecker         M3539      104/117       28:40   11:51       59:11
1091  Troy Deiler            M3539      105/117       28:41   11:51       59:11
1092  Mike Hanlon            M4044        82/91               11:51       59:12
1093  Lea Calaway            F5054        45/71       28:06   11:51       59:14
1094  Mary Weller            F6569         4/10       28:03   11:51       59:14
1095  Jill Greve             F5054        46/71       28:09   11:51       59:14
1096  Matt Faile             M3539      106/117       27:44   11:52       59:17
1097  Kathleen Konopacky     F6064        17/30       29:17   11:52       59:17
1098  Allen Mankiewicz       M3539      107/117       26:25   11:52       59:18
1099  Kristal Freer          F3539       94/123       26:51   11:53       59:23
1100  Josh Freer             M4549        75/91       28:32   11:53       59:24
1101  Benjamin Swanson       M4044        83/91       28:26   11:53       59:25
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1102  Bryan Puls             M4549        76/91       29:32   11:54       59:27
1103  Tim Martin             M5559        51/59       28:26   11:55       59:33
1104  Scott Rubenzer         M5054        67/76       28:26   11:55       59:35
1105  Laurie Bandy           F5054        47/71       29:22   11:55       59:35
1106  Michael Bronk          M5054        68/76       29:12   11:56       59:36
1107  Deb Johnson            F5559        22/33       29:26   11:56       59:37
1108  Kathe Carter           F6064        18/30       29:22   11:57       59:41
1109  Patricia Baker         F6064        19/30       29:21   11:57       59:42
1110  Tom Ellias             M5559        52/59       29:26   11:57       59:45
1111  Shelley Ellias         F5054        48/71       29:26   11:57       59:45
1112  Duane Fameree          M6064        34/47       28:14   11:58       59:46
1113  Kathy Dillingham       F4044       99/128       29:20   11:58       59:49
1114  Dave Ulrich            M6064        35/47       28:51   11:58       59:50
1115  Casey Ulrich           M3034        61/68       28:52   11:59       59:51
1116  Sarah Larson           F3539       95/123       29:29   11:59       59:51
1117  Traci Pronga           F5559        23/33       27:42   11:59       59:52
1118  Eric Osegard           M3539      108/117       29:34   11:59       59:54
1119  Denese MacE            F5559        24/33       29:32   12:01     1:00:01
1120  Christina Brown        F4044      100/128       28:44   12:01     1:00:05
1121  Lauren Weinfurter      F2529        43/56       28:40   12:02     1:00:07
1122  Catherine Moeller      F1924        20/22       29:24   12:02     1:00:10
1123  Davey Smith            M5559        53/59       29:43   12:04     1:00:20
1124  Brian Urban            M6064        36/47       29:43   12:04     1:00:20
1125  Chad Maggard           M4549        77/91       28:39   12:09     1:00:45
1126  Laramie Kostyn         M3539      109/117       29:48   12:10     1:00:49
1127  Todd Kryzanski         M5559        54/59       29:19   12:11     1:00:51
1128  Sue Kryzanski          F5559        25/33       29:18   12:11     1:00:52
1129  Kathi Wiedenhoeft      F6064        20/30       28:55   12:11     1:00:54
1130  Emma Kohl              F2529        44/56       29:39   12:12     1:00:56
1131  Rhonda Narlock         F4549        67/97               12:12     1:00:57
1132  Colleen Sentkowski     F5559        26/33               12:12     1:00:57
1133  Jennifer Kostyn        F3539       96/123       29:48   12:12     1:00:58
1134  Lara Mrak              F3539       97/123       30:23   12:12     1:00:58
1135  Joni Miller            F4044      101/128               12:12     1:01:00
1136  Marissa Kozloski       F3034        58/83       28:39   12:14     1:01:08
1137  Kim Empey              F5054        49/71       29:13   12:14     1:01:09
1138  Michael Knight         M1924        20/20       28:38   12:16     1:01:19
1139  Christian Borchardt    M4549        78/91       30:13   12:16     1:01:19
1140  Penny Sellhausen       F5559        27/33       29:51   12:16     1:01:20
1141  Carhy Schuster         F5559        28/33       29:53   12:17     1:01:21
1142  Phillis Grugel         F4549        68/97       28:56   12:17     1:01:22
1143  Jacob Mangen           M3539      110/117       28:50   12:17     1:01:25
1144  Taylor Tomaszewski     F1924        21/22       28:44   12:19     1:01:32
1145  Larry Clark            M6569        16/26       29:09   12:19     1:01:32
1146  Angela Rodgers         F3539       98/123       30:34   12:21     1:01:41
1147  Kassi Heil             F2529        45/56       29:55   12:22     1:01:47
1148  Jayme Stevens          F5054        50/71       29:55   12:25     1:02:03
1149  Diane Ernst            F5559        29/33       28:21   12:26     1:02:07
1150  Kim Kowieski           F3034        59/83       29:51   12:27     1:02:13
1151  Joel Cook              M5054        69/76       31:11   12:27     1:02:14
1152  Jessy Wolosek          F3539       99/123       32:21   12:27     1:02:14
1153  Caitlin Seeley         F3539      100/123       29:57   12:30     1:02:29
1154  Nathan Rosin           M4549        79/91       29:16   12:32     1:02:40
1155  Abby Abraham           F4044      102/128       30:39   12:33     1:02:43
1156  Kristen Lambert        F4044      103/128       29:37   12:34     1:02:50
1157  April Behrendt         F4044      104/128       29:36   12:34     1:02:50
1158  Duane Luneau           M6569        17/26       31:33   12:35     1:02:55
1159  Ross Ingman            M3034        62/68       31:18   12:36     1:02:56
1160  Jelly Hayes            F5054        51/71       32:09   12:36     1:02:57
1161  Dana Wieners           F2529        46/56       29:02   12:37     1:03:04
1162  Cindy Rash             F4044      105/128       30:54   12:37     1:03:05
1163  Kristin Hinzman        F5559        30/33       32:11   12:38     1:03:06
1164  Greta Filipiak         F4044      106/128       29:30   12:39     1:03:12
1165  Donald Rokusek         M6064        37/47       29:38   12:39     1:03:14
1166  Phil White             M6064        38/47       31:00   12:40     1:03:16
1167  Kaden Buchholz         M1618        29/29       30:18   12:40     1:03:17
1168  Shelly Severson        F5054        52/71       30:01   12:41     1:03:22
1169  Angela Brey            F5054        53/71       30:02   12:41     1:03:22
1170  Reed Davis             M4044        84/91       28:01   12:41     1:03:25
1171  Jonelle Trunkel        F4044      107/128       35:47   12:43     1:03:32
1172  Melissa Schueler       F4044      108/128       30:53   12:43     1:03:34
1173  Brenda Bond            F4549        69/97       30:36   12:43     1:03:34
1174  Wendy Schlaefer        F5054        54/71       31:28   12:44     1:03:39
1175  Kevin Goetsch          M6569        18/26       30:38   12:45     1:03:45
1176  Bill Taugner           M80UP          1/1       29:47   12:46     1:03:49
1177  Jason Goetsch          M3034        63/68       30:44   12:47     1:03:51
1178  John Samec             M3539      111/117       29:01   12:49     1:04:05
1179  Janice Butler          F6064        21/30       32:05   12:50     1:04:10
1180  Gabe Stoltz            M2529        50/52       30:07   12:53     1:04:21
1181  Jenn Hoffmann          F4549        70/97       30:57   12:53     1:04:24
1182  Barbara Knight         F5559        31/33       31:29   12:56     1:04:40
1183  Israel Totzke          M4549        80/91       31:01   13:01     1:05:01
1184  Joe Larson             M7079          5/7       29:44   13:02     1:05:06
1185  Joan Peissig           F6064        22/30       28:31   13:03     1:05:13
1186  Kayla Van Hoosen       F3034        60/83       31:27   13:04     1:05:17
1187  David Weis             M5054        70/76       31:15   13:04     1:05:19
1188  Tyler Buchanan         F3539      101/123       31:39   13:05     1:05:24
1189  Alicia Gardner         F3034        61/83       30:11   13:07     1:05:32
1190  Marie Walsh            F4044      109/128       30:13   13:07     1:05:32
1191  Sarah Wolf             F3539      102/123       30:12   13:07     1:05:33
1192  Jami Gebert            F4044      110/128       31:07   13:08     1:05:40
1193  Natalie Paulick        F3034        62/83               13:10     1:05:49
1194  Marika Daniels         F3034        63/83               13:11     1:05:52
1195  Amelia Wolf            F2529        47/56       33:03   13:11     1:05:56
1196  Steve Sisbach          M6064        39/47       31:15   13:13     1:06:04
1197  Heather Mankiewicz     F2529        48/56               13:15     1:06:13
1198  Catherine Barnett      F4044      111/128       31:54   13:15     1:06:15
1199  Laura Schneider        F3034        64/83               13:15     1:06:15
1200  Mike Pierce            M5559        55/59       30:03   13:17     1:06:24
1201  Brittany Kent          F3034        65/83       32:40   13:20     1:06:37
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1202  Mary Underhill         F3034        66/83       33:07   13:20     1:06:37
1203  Randi Fabsits          F2529        49/56       32:39   13:20     1:06:37
1204  Crystal Peltier        F3539      103/123       33:27   13:21     1:06:45
1205  Rick Hull              M4549        81/91       34:01   13:23     1:06:52
1206  Penny Hull             F4549        71/97       34:03   13:23     1:06:53
1207  Gregory Grossbier      M5559        56/59       31:07   13:25     1:07:02
1208  Ann Kropp              F6064        23/30       28:57   13:26     1:07:07
1209  Karleah Edseth         F3034        67/83       32:12   13:27     1:07:11
1210  Tammy Trzebiatowski    F4549        72/97       31:30   13:28     1:07:16
1211  Shelby Pierce          F1924        22/22       32:12   13:28     1:07:17
1212  Maud Lamarche          F5559        32/33       32:16   13:31     1:07:35
1213  Cassie Vonrueden       F3034        68/83       32:52   13:33     1:07:41
1214  Christina Hintz        F4549        73/97       34:27   13:34     1:07:46
1215  Nikki Thompson         F4549        74/97       33:57   13:35     1:07:52
1216  Dean Erickson          M5054        71/76       33:57   13:35     1:07:54
1217  Kendra Anderson        F3539      104/123       31:31   13:41     1:08:23
1218  Jennifer Bretschneider F4549        75/97       33:37   13:42     1:08:29
1219  Penny Meek             F5054        55/71       31:30   13:42     1:08:30
1220  Phillip McQuillen      M4549        82/91       31:30   13:43     1:08:35
1221  Libby Kecker           F3539      105/123       33:09   13:45     1:08:42
1222  Samantha Hepp          F3034        69/83       34:03   13:46     1:08:50
1223  Amber Kornely          F3034        70/83       33:12   13:47     1:08:53
1224  Rocky Bank             M6569        19/26       33:33   13:49     1:09:02
1225  Matthew Zacher         M5054        72/76       34:09   13:49     1:09:05
1226  Erin Kurth             F4044      112/128       33:13   13:49     1:09:05
1227  Jennifer Zacher        F4549        76/97       34:09   13:49     1:09:05
1228  Stacey Schwabe         F5054        56/71       34:21   13:51     1:09:14
1229  Bob Kelley             M7079          6/7       34:13   13:52     1:09:16
1230  Ann Kreul              F6569         5/10       34:20   13:52     1:09:18
1231  Nicole Kropidlowski    F3539      106/123       33:12   13:52     1:09:19
1232  Megan Ziolkowski       F3539      107/123       33:12   13:52     1:09:20
1233  Sharalee Simkins       F3539      108/123       32:47   13:55     1:09:31
1234  Rob Guldan             M5559        57/59       33:44   13:56     1:09:37
1235  Ann Roser              F6064        24/30       34:29   13:58     1:09:47
1236  Rebekah Windschitl     F3034        71/83       34:30   13:58     1:09:47
1237  Carolyn Meronek        F5054        57/71       33:21   14:00     1:10:00
1238  Jenna Thompson         F2529        50/56       33:25   14:00     1:10:00
1239  Cassandra Glodowski    F2529        51/56       33:26   14:00     1:10:00
1240  Emily Wisinski         F4044      113/128               14:01     1:10:05
1241  Shannon Riha           F3539      109/123               14:01     1:10:05
1242  Susan Devine           F6569         6/10       40:18   14:02     1:10:09
1243  Jeff Zahn              M6064        40/47       32:58   14:05     1:10:24
1244  Jeff Simpson           M6064        41/47       33:10   14:06     1:10:30
1245  Peggy Feltz            F5054        58/71       32:58   14:06     1:10:30
1246  Ginny Suchocki         F3539      110/123       33:00   14:06     1:10:30
1247  Angela Roberts         F4549        77/97               14:08     1:10:36
1248  Jim Dinkins            M4549        83/91               14:08     1:10:37
1249  Angela Dinkins         F4549        78/97               14:08     1:10:39
1250  Scott Volm             M4549        84/91       30:34   14:10     1:10:46
1251  Cassidy Volm           F2529        52/56       30:33   14:10     1:10:46
1252  Megan Wecker           F3034        72/83       33:55   14:11     1:10:55
1253  Holly Fletcher         F4044      114/128       34:31   14:14     1:11:10
1254  Catie Gamma            F3539      111/123       32:48   14:15     1:11:11
1255  Mary Domka             F6569         7/10       34:27   14:16     1:11:16
1256  Kari Faivre            F4044      115/128       34:38   14:17     1:11:24
1257  Amanda Portmann        F4044      116/128       34:37   14:17     1:11:24
1258  Rai Simonson           F5054        59/71       36:17   14:18     1:11:26
1259  Tim McKnight           M7079          7/7       35:16   14:22     1:11:50
1260  Ann Van Handel         F6064        25/30       35:42   14:25     1:12:05
1261  Roxann Austin          F4549        79/97       35:42   14:26     1:12:06
1262  Elizabeth Kiley        F4044      117/128       35:43   14:26     1:12:07
1263  Scott Steinke          M6064        42/47       35:10   14:26     1:12:10
1264  Elizabeth Janda        F4549        80/97               14:26     1:12:10
1265  Brian J Bisgrove       M6064        43/47       38:30   14:28     1:12:16
1266  Anne Cuomo             F5054        60/71       36:46   14:29     1:12:23
1267  Amber Orlikowski       F2529        53/56               14:32     1:12:37
1268  Taylor Pliska          F2529        54/56               14:32     1:12:38
1269  Marilyn Seidl-Kramer   F6569         8/10       34:53   14:33     1:12:44
1270  Brian Henn             M5559        58/59       34:01   14:38     1:13:06
1271  Jeffrey Abitz          M5054        73/76       34:02   14:38     1:13:07
1272  Theresa Sybeldon       F5054        61/71               14:39     1:13:11
1273  Scott Sybeldon         M5054        74/76       30:47   14:39     1:13:11
1274  Jovid Schuette         M4549        85/91       36:06   14:40     1:13:17
1275  Mindy Schuette         F4549        81/97       36:06   14:40     1:13:17
1276  Jennifer Erickson      F5054        62/71       35:47   14:41     1:13:25
1277  Tonya Olson            F4044      118/128       37:32   15:00     1:14:58
1278  Brian Cassidy          M5559        59/59       36:48   15:00     1:15:00
1279  Jennifer Schwirtz      F6064        26/30       35:55   15:01     1:15:01
1280  Andrea Musch           F4044      119/128       37:41   15:01     1:15:03
1281  Ashley Weimer          F3539      112/123       37:42   15:01     1:15:03
1282  Amber Dix              F4044      120/128       37:41   15:04     1:15:18
1283  Lindsey Lassa          F4044      121/128       37:43   15:04     1:15:19
1284  Dustin Olson           M4044        85/91       37:32   15:05     1:15:23
1285  Ben Landowski          M3539      112/117       39:21   15:06     1:15:27
1286  Lola Dickey            F1618        12/12       35:33   15:06     1:15:28
1287  Crystal Rowland        F3034        73/83       39:22   15:06     1:15:29
1288  Barbara Rudolph        F7079          1/2       36:02   15:08     1:15:39
1289  Courtney Hepp          F3034        74/83       34:05   15:09     1:15:43
1290  Tammie Alekna          F5054        63/71       36:10   15:09     1:15:45
1291  Cary Tauchman          M6569        20/26       35:26   15:12     1:15:59
1292  Chris Hoban            M6569        21/26       35:28   15:13     1:16:04
1293  Amy Van Meter          F3034        75/83       39:23   15:16     1:16:20
1294  Stephanie Gustin       F4044      122/128       41:54   15:21     1:16:43
1295  Amelia Forster         F0115        10/10       36:14   15:21     1:16:45
1296  Lupita Schraufnagel    F4549        82/97       36:29   15:22     1:16:47
1297  Dawn Zieher            F4549        83/97       37:51   15:24     1:16:59
1298  Jessie Bauer           F5054        64/71       37:50   15:24     1:17:00
1299  Allison Kruse          F4044      123/128       37:38   15:25     1:17:05
1300  Casey Davis            M4044        86/91       37:51   15:28     1:17:19
1301  Michael Middendorf     M4549        86/91       37:45   15:28     1:17:20
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1302  Gordy Mouw             M4549        87/91       32:15   15:28     1:17:20
1303  Julie Mouw             F4549        84/97       32:19   15:29     1:17:21
1304  Linda Calnan           F5054        65/71       36:31   15:32     1:17:38
1305  William Nelson         M5054        75/76       37:21   15:32     1:17:38
1306  Kristina Wons          F3034        76/83       36:32   15:32     1:17:38
1307  Steve Thompson         M6569        22/26       37:20   15:33     1:17:41
1308  Colleen McEwan         F3539      113/123       36:48   15:33     1:17:41
1309  Betsey Welty           F4549        85/97       36:48   15:33     1:17:41
1310  Jennifer Pulvermacher  F5054        66/71       36:49   15:33     1:17:41
1311  Ruthann Nelson         F7079          2/2       40:21   15:35     1:17:51
1312  Tim Masche             M4549        88/91       38:19   15:36     1:17:56
1313  Jim Powell             M4549        89/91       38:20   15:36     1:17:56
1314  Matt Barry             M3539      113/117       37:47   15:36     1:17:58
1315  Melissa Miller         F3539      114/123       37:46   15:36     1:17:58
1316  April Pichelman        F4044      124/128       38:55   15:39     1:18:11
1317  Lindsey Ingman         F3034        77/83       38:53   15:39     1:18:12
1318  Erik Hakes             M3034        64/68       39:02   15:41     1:18:21
1319  Amber Wiza             F3034        78/83       39:03   15:41     1:18:22
1320  Travis Fabisch         M3539      114/117       38:55   15:45     1:18:42
1321  Tony Stefka            M3034        65/68       38:57   15:45     1:18:43
1322  Heidi Schelke          F4549        86/97       36:51   15:46     1:18:50
1323  Kim Kinsey             F5054        67/71       40:18   15:54     1:19:29
1324  Lisa Sullivan          F5054        68/71       40:17   15:54     1:19:29
1325  Ann Konkol             F3539      115/123       39:10   15:55     1:19:35
1326  Rob Kobiske            M4044        87/91       39:10   15:55     1:19:35
1327  Troy Janda             M4549        90/91               15:58     1:19:47
1328  Melissa Mocadlo        F4044      125/128       39:12   15:59     1:19:53
1329  Chelsea Graham         F4044      126/128       39:14   15:59     1:19:53
1330  Heather Schultz        F4044      127/128       39:13   15:59     1:19:54
1331  Erinn Tubbs            F4549        87/97       39:14   15:59     1:19:54
1332  Laura Zelenak          F4549        88/97       42:33   16:02     1:20:08
1333  Kerry Thieme           F3539      116/123       42:35   16:02     1:20:08
1334  Lauren Kowal           F3539      117/123       37:41   16:03     1:20:11
1335  Gibson Aaron           M0115        28/28       37:45   16:03     1:20:11
1336  Jon Kowal              M3539      115/117       37:44   16:03     1:20:15
1337  Crystal Kowal          F4549        89/97       37:45   16:03     1:20:15
1338  Ida Balderrama-Trudell F4549        90/97       38:48   16:07     1:20:31
1339  Michelle Riehn         F3539      118/123       38:48   16:07     1:20:32
1340  Melissa Veselka        F4549        91/97       40:15   16:13     1:21:02
1341  Anna Strand            F3034        79/83       40:25   16:15     1:21:12
1342  Kendal Sass            F3034        80/83       40:24   16:15     1:21:12
1343  Alison Leon            F3034        81/83       40:26   16:15     1:21:12
1344  William Wiedenhoeft    M6569        23/26       40:28   16:16     1:21:16
1345  Nancy Schuster         F5054        69/71       39:25   16:17     1:21:23
1346  Joshua Beeh            M4044        88/91       39:20   16:23     1:21:52
1347  Francis Zach           M3539      116/117       39:20   16:23     1:21:54
1348  Karen Eckes            F6064        27/30       39:19   16:23     1:21:54
1349  Melissa Schmidt        F4549        92/97       39:19   16:23     1:21:55
1350  Tyler Lussenden        M3034        66/68       41:39   16:25     1:22:02
1351  Michaela Lussenden     F2529        55/56       41:40   16:25     1:22:02
1352  Sheila Demeyer         F4549        93/97       41:12   16:28     1:22:18
1353  Dana Best              F4549        94/97       41:12   16:28     1:22:18
1354  Susan Niggemann        F5054        70/71       39:56   16:31     1:22:31
1355  Debra Marg             F6064        28/30       40:19   16:32     1:22:36
1356  Laurie Panzer          F6064        29/30       40:19   16:32     1:22:36
1357  Brianna Coyle          F3034        82/83       42:20   16:35     1:22:52
1358  Dana Buchanan          F3539      119/123       41:17   16:38     1:23:10
1359  Heather Mullins        F3539      120/123       41:19   16:39     1:23:11
1360  David Baker            M2529        51/52               16:45     1:23:41
1361  Jerry Roche            M6064        44/47       41:27   16:47     1:23:53
1362  Matthew Sabel          M4044        89/91       43:29   17:20     1:26:37
1363  Harold Buchholz        M4044        90/91       43:29   17:20     1:26:39
1364  Kathy Brandl           F4549        95/97       45:10   18:05     1:30:22
1365  Michael Brandl         M5054        76/76       45:09   18:05     1:30:22
1366  Jane Kreuser           F6569         9/10       44:59   18:15     1:31:14
1367  Ben Peters             M3034        67/68       46:33   18:16     1:31:17
1368  Karen Peters           F6569        10/10       46:33   18:16     1:31:19
1369  John Peters            M6569        24/26       46:32   18:16     1:31:19
1370  Jim Kreuser            M6064        45/47       44:58   18:16     1:31:20
1371  Anna Freeberg          F3034        83/83       44:46   18:22     1:31:50
1372  Kyle Freeberg          M3034        68/68       44:45   18:23     1:31:51
1373  Jesse Bickford         M4549        91/91       45:17   18:25     1:32:01
1374  Renee Bickford         F4549        96/97       45:16   18:25     1:32:02
1375  Paul Stoltz            M2529        52/52       46:31   18:30     1:32:30
1376  Monica Schwirtz        F3539      121/123       47:55   18:38     1:33:06
1377  Travis Schwirtz        M4044        91/91       47:54   18:38     1:33:07
1378  Kim Melby              M6569        25/26       46:26   18:44     1:33:36
1379  Maggie Hanson          F3539      122/123       46:34   18:46     1:33:49
1380  Katherine McMahon      F3539      123/123       46:32   18:47     1:33:51
1381  Kristy Goetsch         F4044      128/128       46:18   18:52     1:34:18
1382  Dawn Detert            F5559        33/33       46:15   18:52     1:34:18
1383  Howard Marg            M6064        46/47               20:32     1:42:39
0     Ben Blum               M3539      117/117                                
0     Lexi Rakowski          F2529        56/56                                
0     Dean Blum              M6064        47/47                                
0     Carrie Wojchik         F4549        97/97                                
0     Jeff Kropp             M6569        26/26                                

Generated February 3, 2026 at 8:55 AM 14/14


